



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
<b>COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING</b>					
1129949	4943 SPACE CENTER DR	REMODEL TO INSTALL 6 VENTILATION FA	MARK DELORIMIER	\$50,000.00	(713)996-4413 x
1726805	1430 E HOUSTON ST BLDG 2	PARTIAL RENOVATION OF BUS MAINTEN	EFRAIN VELEZ (OWES FEES)	\$40,000.00	(512)590-7965 x
1752199	BELLA BLUFF (FUTURE) @ CRESTA BELLA	EXCAVATION OF HILL TOP WITHOUT MO	TAYLOR BROWN	\$350,000.00	
1752477	14838 VANCE JACKSON BLDG. C5 (PARCEL 638654)	NEW MULTI-FAMILY APARTMENT COMPL	FRED MORGAN	\$4,050.00	(713)783-2807 x
1752478	14838 VANCE JACKSON BLDG. C6 (PARCEL 638654)	NEW MULTI-FAMILY APARTMENT COMPL	FRED MORGAN	\$4,050.00	(713)783-2807 x
1766539	5126 N 1604 E BLDG #18 (STOR) 578578	BUILDING STORAGE	MATTHEW SHAPARD	\$50,000.00	(713)779-7252 x
1813081	8602 HUEBNER RD	REMODEL EXISTING RESTROOMS TO CO	RYAN BARR	\$45,000.00	(916)930-0210 x
1838878	7990 TEZEL RD	ADDITION OF CARPORT CANOPY TO REA	H. COX	\$14,000.00	(210)824-6315 x103
1847458	147 JASMINE LANE CELL TOWER	REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING TELE COMM	JOE DOWDLE	\$10,000.00	(512)771-0715 x
1849674	11551 NACOGDOCHES RD	SITE WORK ONLY TO INCLUDE GRADING	ANN GARCIA(OWES FEES)	\$80,000.00	(210)828-7533 x
1853002	9530 CULEBRA RD BLDG 2	CONSTRUCT OVERHEAD CANOPY	DAVID SHOUPPE	\$681,953.74	(863)519-4441
1859686	10610 POTRANCO RD	NEW CREDIT UNION WITH DRIVE-THRU.	FELIX DE LOS SANTOS	\$450,000.00	(210)340-2400 x307
1860322	342 VALLEY HI**WAS 306 VALLEY-HI	NEW ONE STORY RESTAURANT WITH NO	TOM RUD	\$650,000.00	(214)638-6800 x
1860630	1415 N MAIN AVE 1415 N MAIN AVE	NEW APARTMENT SWIMMING POOL TO I	CLINT PRICE	\$70,000.00	(512)264-5533 x
1862896	BLDG 2	MULTI-FAMILY 4-STORY APARTMENT	SALVADOR GARCIA(OWES FEES)-P	\$5,353,142.00	(210)227-2612 x
1862897	BLDG 3	MULTI-FAMILY 4-STORY APARTMENT	SALVADOR GARCIA(OWES FEES)-P	\$5,353,142.00	(210)227-2612 x
1862898	BLDG 4	MAINTENANCE BLDG #4	SALVADOR GARCIA(OWES FEES)-P	\$42,955.00	(210)227-2612 x
1862899	BLDG 5	POOL ROOM BLDG #5	SALVADOR GARCIA(OWES FEES)-P	\$8,000.00	(210)227-2612 x
1862900	BLDG 6	CABANA BLDG #6	SALVADOR GARCIA(OWES FEES)-P	\$50,000.00	(210)227-2612 x
1862901	BLDG 7	BIKE RACK BLDG #7	SALVADOR GARCIA(OWES FEES)-P	\$4,000.00	(210)227-2612 x
1862902	BLDG 8	BIKE RACK #8	SALVADOR GARCIA(OWES FEES)-P	\$4,000.00	(210)227-2612 x
1862903	BLDG 9	PAVILION #1 BLDG #9	SALVADOR GARCIA(OWES FEES)-P	\$20,000.00	(210)227-2612 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1862904	BLDG 10	BIKE RACK BLDG #10	SALVADOR GARCIA(OWES FEES)-P	\$4,000.00	(210)227-2612 x
1862905	BLDG 11	BIKE RACK BLDG #11	SALVADOR GARCIA(OWES FEES)-P	\$4,000.00	(210)227-2612 x
1862906	BLDG 12	PAVILION #2 BLDG #12	SALVADOR GARCIA(OWES FEES)-P	\$3,000.00	(210)227-2612 x
1862907	BLDG 13	SHADE STRUCTURE BLDG #13	SALVADOR GARCIA(OWES FEES)-P	\$10,000.00	(210)227-2612 x
1863163	8550 HUEBNER RD	INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS	DARYL STEINBECK	\$4,000,000.00	(972)687-0077 x
1866980	1818 ROGERS RD SHADE 1	NEW SHADE STRUCTURE.	GREGORY DUDKO	\$2,000.00	(972)644-8010 x
1867984	8935 STATE HWY 151	MODULAR SALES BLDG FOR GOLDS GYM	BRENDAN KENNY	\$35,000.00	(214)492-8900 x
1868005	9703 BANDERA RD SUITE 109	INTERIOR FINISH-OUT OF SUITE 109 FOR	EDUARDO CADENA	\$65,000.00	(210)473-0032 x
1868901	22610 N US HWY 281 SUITE #110	REMODEL EXISTING SPACE TO INCLUDE	AMY DIEKEVERS	\$225,000.00	(616)493-9334 x
1869224		CONSTRUCT 94 L.F. OF 3 FT. MAX HEIGH	TIM BINGHAM	\$2,568.00	(817)267-1626 x
1869225		CONSTRUCT 386 L.F. OF 6.5 FT. MAX HEI	TIM BINGHAM	\$16,458.00	(817)267-1626 x
1869226		CONSTRUCT 70 L.F. OF 3.5 FT. MAX HEIG	TIM BINGHAM	\$2,070.00	(817)267-1626 x
1870335	10703 WURZBACH RD BLDG #1	REMODEL OF EXISTING NARTHEX ENTR	ED EBROM	\$245,000.00	(210)826-9888 x206
1871021	3505 PLEASANTON RD	INTERIOR FINISH-OUT OF SHELL SPACE	ROB REITER	\$770,000.00	(210)349-1163 x
1871167	411 S FLORES ST	BUILD INDOOR SWIMMING POOL AT HOT	SABINO VELASQUEZ	\$51,500.00	(830)352-4026 x
1871778	10307 STATE HWY 151	CONSTRUCTION OF NEW SHELL BUILDIN	GEORGETTE MCCUE	\$500,000.00	(210)829-5542 x227
1872608	3320 OAKWELL COURT SUITE 105	INTERIOR REMODEL OF AN EXISTING BU	LEE HERBST	\$22,500.00	(210)875-2651 x
1872941	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG 4 SUITE 4457	INTERIOR DEMOLITION AND REMODEL O	CLAUDIA JUAREZ	\$250,000.00	(310)263-3619 x
1873502	11603 W COKER LOOP SUITE 100	INTERIOR REMODEL OF AN OFFICE LEAS	RICHARD HUNT	\$460,000.00	(817)332-4353 x
1873554	BLDG 14	TRASH COMPACTOR	SALVADOR GARCIA(OWES FEES)-P	\$10,000.00	(210)227-2612 x
1874454	234 W NOTTINGHAM	NEW FOUR STORY SHELL OFFICE BUILD	DAVID EMLER	\$8,500,000.00	(210)733-3535 x
1874591	1200 PATRICIA DR BLDG 2	REHAB OF EIGHT UNITS AND PART OF T	STEVE HAMPTON	\$320,000.00	(512)327-9995 x
1874675	5534 ROGERS RD	INSTALL SITE RETAINING WALLS TO PRO	MATT RENEGAR	\$8,787.53	(210)669-8322 x
1874897	18360 BLANCO RD SUITE 128	INTERIOR REMODEL WITHIN A PORTION	LEON NICHOLS	\$42,000.00	(210)877-1331 x
1876337	7700 FLOYD CURL NICU SUITE	EXTEND EXISTING WALL TO UNDERSIDE	GREGORY GARTEISER	\$49,000.00	(210)824-8825 x17



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1876359	10307 STATE HWY 151	FIRST TIME FINISH-OUT TO INCLUDE ME	GEORGETTE MCCUE	\$380,000.00	(210)829-5542 x227
1877004	21288 GATHERING OAK SUITE #110 TO INCLUDE SUITES 109,111,112,113 & 114	NEW FINISH-OUT FOR CHILDREN'S GYM	JILL SIMPSON	\$75,000.00	(210)698-8714 x
1877169	425 SOLEDAD ST SUITE 400	PARTIAL INTERIOR REMODEL OF SUITE	JOHN CASTILLO	\$150,000.00	(210)601-8053 x
1877258	15420 CAPITAL PORT DR	DEMO EXISTING PARKING LOT AND REC	HEATHER STEED	\$40,000.00	(210)485-5683 x
1877296	5430 FREDERICKSBURG RD SUITE 102 TO INCLUDE SUITE 106	INTERIOR REMODEL CONSISTING OF TH	BRAD STEPHENS	\$30,357.00	(210)828-2228 x
1877833	17721 ROGERS RANCH SUITE 120	INTERIOR REMODEL FOR "GIVE BACK" O	ANN GARCIA(OWES FEES)	\$4,824.10	(210)828-7533 x
1879165	124 DALLAS ST	DOCTOR'S OFFICE INTERIOR REMODEL.	ERIC (UMBRELLA ACCT) MUCHNICK	\$49,000.00	(210)493-4567 x
1879246	16675 HUEBNER RD BLDG. 2, SUITE 207	INTERIOR FINISHOUT FOR GYM CTR. ***	ROBERT VOTION	\$10,000.00	(210)325-0401 x
1879937	6830 ALAMO DOWNS PKWY	INSTALL NEW TENANT SEPERATION WA	MICHAEL GRAVES	\$13,200.00	(210)317-5050 x
1880589	6220 CULEBRA RD	INSTALL SITE RETAINING WALL TO PROV	MATT RENEGAR	\$34,280.93	(210)669-8322 x
1881807	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG 26 SUITE 26215	FIRST TIME FINISH-OUT TO INCLUDE ME	DANIEL BARNES	\$160,445.00	(210)784-6161 x
1881959	9258 CULEBRA RD SUITE 103 TO INCLUDE 101 & 102	interior finish out-first time of white box spac	ALVIN PETERS	\$40,000.00	(210)978-6563 x
1882060	1105 BANDERA RD	FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRS TO EXISTING RE	VINNIE (DO NOT USE) GONZALEZ	\$15,000.00	(210)725-5471 x
1882264	16607 NACOGDOCHES RD	REPLACE EXISTING ANTENNA ON SITE F	VINCENT HUEBINGER	\$15,000.00	(512)328-7878 x
1882396	9179 GRISSOM RD SUITE 107	Remodel- walls, plumbing & electrical. Asbe	KAREN ROGERZINSKY	\$30,000.00	(210)340-3710 x
1882460	7814 S ZARZAMORA	ADD AWS SERVICE TO AN EXISTING SITE	TRACY WOODEN	\$8,000.00	(423)756-9972 x
1882841	1011 VANCE JACKSON BLDG 6	GENERAL REPAIRS DUE TO APARTMENT	JUAN HERRERA	\$20,500.00	(210)306-1653 x
I1870800	1111 AUSTIN HWY	NEW INGROUND POOL.	RON BENNEH	\$30,185.00	(210)493-0550 x
I1873751	6955 NW 410	REMODEL INTERIOR TO INCLUDE A NEW	DAVID ALLEN	\$425,000.00	(512)342-1977 x
I1873961	1408 N ST MARYS	FOUNDATION, SUPERSTRUCTURE AND A	SARA FLOWERS**UNPAID FEES**	\$1,000,000.00	(210)829-1737 x
M1767501	20202 CRESTA AVENIDA 20202 CRESTA AVENIDA RW 9	INSTALL SITE RETAINING WALL TO PROV	MIKE MCGLONE	\$4,000.00	(210)227-2612 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
M1778584	5409 ENCINO PARK RD BLDG.#7 - SOLAR BLDG AND BUILDING 4	NEW SOLAR BUILDING 1227 S.F. *****PLA	KEVIN MARGERUM	\$160,000.00	
M1852982	9530 CULEBRA RD BLDG 1=CONVENIENCE STORE	CONSTRUCT AN 8 PUMP GASOLINE FUE	DAVID SHOUPPE	\$119,676.00	(863)519-4441
M1868042	5522 PRESIDIO PARKWAY	CONSTRUCT 334 L.F. OF 5.5 FT. MAX HEI	TIM BINGHAM	\$13,986.00	(817)267-1626 x
P1846916	1615 MEADOW WAY DR	FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRS AND RENOVATIO	JOE FAUNCE	\$198,800.00	(210)679-6789 x
P1862855	18707 HARDY OAK BLVD SUITE 515	INTERIOR FINISH-OUT FOR METHODIST	ANN GARCIA(OWES FEES)	\$600,000.00	(210)828-7533 x
P1865580	910 SE MILITARY DR SUITE 117	Conditional/Partial permit approved by JBau	ANN GARCIA(OWES FEES)	\$39,000.00	(210)828-7533 x
S1870279	11937 IH 10 W	Courtyard Improvements will include the inst	RONALD (RONNIE) ROHDE	\$293,000.00	(210)649-3130 x
S1874883	3031 VILLAGE PKWY	Roof replacement at Meyers Elem	MEL HOLLON	\$1,583,317.00	(512)300-0452 x
S1875069	8885 HEATH CIRCLE DR	The project is generally described as follows	KENNETH WENSKE	\$180,892.00	(512)693-2805 x
S1880632	1103 ALLENA DR	Installation of (3) canopy structures over exis	MIKE MARTIN	\$50,396.18	(214)306-7108 x
S1880634	3915 WEST AVE	Installation of (2) canopy structures over exis	MIKE MARTIN	\$24,134.00	(214)306-7108 x
S1880635	8223 MCCULLOUGH AVE	Installation of (2) canopy structures over exis	MIKE MARTIN	\$32,032.40	(214)306-7108 x
S1881348	625 GILLETTE BLVD	Shade Canopy installation 40'x 40'x 16' for p	OSCAR SALAS	\$4,200.00	(210)508-9851 x
S1881381	1111 W VESTAL PLACE	Shade Canopy installation 44'x 44'x 16' for p	OSCAR SALAS	\$4,200.00	(210)508-9851 x
S1882171	519 PIKE PLACE	Installation of (3) canopy structures over exis	MIKE MARTIN	\$45,898.48	(214)306-7108 x
S1882172	6523 CASCADE PLACE	Installation of (2) canopy structures over exis	MIKE MARTIN	\$40,545.12	(214)306-7108 x
S1882173	4618 WALZEM RD	Installation of (2) canopy structures over exis	MIKE MARTIN	\$29,805.49	(214)306-7108 x
S1882174	2569 NE 410	Installation of (2) canopy structures over exis	MIKE MARTIN	\$31,813.00	(214)306-7108 x
S1882209	5602 FOUNTAINWOOD	Installation of shade structures over existing	MIKE MARTIN	\$55,508.20	(214)306-7108 x
S1882210	16650 REDLAND RD	Installation of shade structures over existing	MIKE MARTIN	\$55,036.49	(214)306-7108 x
S1882228	10727 MEMORY	Installation of (3) canopy structures over exis	MIKE MARTIN	\$43,550.90	(214)306-7108 x
S1882229	1818 LARKSPUR	Installation of (3) canopy structures over exis	MIKE MARTIN	\$59,742.62	(214)306-7108 x
S1882230	2800 HUNTERS GREEN	Installation of (3) canopy structures over exis	MIKE MARTIN	\$35,981.60	(214)306-7108 x
S1882231	16311 HUEBNER RD	Installation of (3) canopy structures over exis	MIKE MARTIN	\$45,086.70	(214)306-7108 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882891	7132 OAK RD CONC. RETAINING WALLS (A TO I)	CONSTRUCTION OF 9 CONCRETE RETA	ROY LEWIS(OWES FEES)	\$193,250.00	(210)349-7000 x
<b>Granted: 93</b>		<b>Total Amount for COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING =</b>		<b>\$35,406,820.48</b>	

#### CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

1882335	1707 W PYRON AVE	SECONDHAND APPAREL RETAIL STORE/	MARIELA HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)430-3854 x
1882356	1605 SOMERSET RD STE #1	CofO: Office, Contact Person: Kathy Ochoa	KATHY OCHOA	\$0.00	(210)605-4898 x
1882570	8002 CALLAGHAN RD SUITE 105 TO INCLUDE 106	CofO: Hookah Lounge w/Tabacco Retail Sal	VINH HOANG	\$0.00	
1882739	10544 CULEBRA RD	C OF O FOR TIRE & MUFFLER SHOP / CO	MARCO PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)680-0188 x
1882741	1404 PLEASANTON RD STE 1 & 2	COO FOR BEAUTY SALON/NO CONST AS	JUANITA PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)274-3997 x
1882744	12434 WEST AVE	C OF O FOR PYCHIC CENTER AND PALM	JENNIFER EVANS	\$0.00	(210)669-7210 x
1883406	1504 FREDERICKSBURG RD	C OF O FOR ANTIQUE SHOP/CONTACT P	PRISCILLA ROCHA	\$0.00	(210)364-4564 x
1883740	1077 CENTRAL PKWY SOUTH BLDG B / STE 700	C OF O FOR OFFICE USE / RG	TROY TURNER	\$0.00	(210)842-2853 x
1883908	3678 CULEBRA RD	C OF O: RETAIL WITH ALCOHOL SALES	JULIE JETT	\$0.00	(704)814-5244 x
<b>Granted: 9</b>		<b>Total Amount for CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	

#### DEMOLITION

1883668	428 BALTIMORE	DEMO 1 STORY COM BLDG W/NO BASEM	DANA DELAO	\$0.00	(210)701-9368 x
<b>Granted: 1</b>		<b>Total Amount for DEMOLITION =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	

#### ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT

1881307	6487 WHITBY RD	*Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 5/21/14	PROVIDENCE PLACE	\$0.00	(210)696-2410 x115
1882179	3737 BROADWAY	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 5/13/14	PARKSIDE BUILDING	\$0.00	(210)271-9813 x201
1882232	5400 FREDERICKSBURG RD	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 5/21/14	KENS TV	\$0.00	(210)366-5000 x
1882861	14500 N US HWY 281	Electrical Maintnenace Permit exp's 5/25/14	14500 SAN PEDRO PROFESSIONAL	\$0.00	(210)271-9813 x202



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883437	6055 W GREEN MOUNTAIN	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/25/14	ALAMO CEMENT COMPANY	\$0.00	(210)208-1927 x
<b>Granted: 5</b>		<b>Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	
<b>ELECTRICAL PERMIT</b>					
1788405	10500 SEA WORLD	TEMPORARY POWER - GENERATOR SET	ESTELLE KERR		(210)223-2495 x
1815745	10700 NACOGDOCHES RD	Retrofit Flur. Light Fixtures	RODNEY STANFORD		(404)510-2993 x
1870679	600 HEMISFAIR PLAZA WAY	TEMPORARY POWER - GENERATOR HOO	ESTELLE KERR	\$0.00	(210)223-2495 x
1870701	6955 NW 410	Upgrades to existing service 600A to 800A	DON CARNWATH		(210)655-4785 x
1872520	3515 CANYON PKWY	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR BLDG 14	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294 x
1874111	9427 CULEBRA RD	Installation of temp power pole to constructio	DAVID FARMER		(903)739-8191 x
1874576	1420 S ALAMO ST STE 101	Electrical, pipe and wiring for a restaurant, lo	AMADO SANDOVAL	\$0.00	(956)541-8857 x
1876776	5455 ROWLEY RD BLDG #3	WIRING WITH-IN 12 UNITS IN BLDG # 3/P	RICK ESPINOZA	\$0.00	(210)309-4249 x
1878380	5892 CULEBRA RD SAN ANTONIO TX	WR1632391 1192.80	CAROLYN KIOLBASSA	\$0.00	(830)393-0083 x15
1879693	200 N ALAMO ST	we will install electrical per city approved dra	BOBBY HINES		(210)695-9113 x
1880769	600 THEO PARKWAY	ELECTRICAL/INSPECTION METR LOOP O	GARY KREUTZIGER	\$0.00	(210)207-8286 x
1880915	1616 N 1604 E	Wire in New BM 47 Restraunt	RAY GARCIA		(210)432-1881
1880942	1616 N 1604 E	Bm#47 TML	RAY GARCIA		(210)432-1881
1881293	24165 IH 10 W	Request for electrical permit for complete wi	ALPHONSE DRAEGER	\$0.00	(210)316-4516 x
1881642	2310 SW MILITARY DR	remodel of champs retail store. use of existin	MICHAEL MARTINEZ		(210)212-4485 x
1881954	4331 THOUSAND OAKS	NEW WAL-MART STORE AT THOUSAND O	DAVID FARMER		(903)739-8191 x
1881965	19141 STONE OAK PKWY STE: 303	Gen Elec remodel for Existg. Comm.... Lovi	ADOLFO REYES	\$0.00	(512)801-7779 x
1882028	3819 HARRY WURZBACH CONSTRUCTION TRAILER	TML for construction trailer./RqSM	SILVESTER JR. SERNA	\$0.00	(512)460-9167
1882040	21531 IH 10 W T1 SAN ANTONIO TX 78256	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION POWER	JMEG LP	\$0.00	(210)646-9285 x
1882121	715 STADIUM DR	DEMO AND REMODEL EXISTING RESIDEN	VINCENT REAL		(210)735-1051 x
1882164	1002 S CALLAGHAN RD	GLAZERS KEG COOLER LIGHTS AND HVA	KEVIN MOSES		(210)735-1051 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882199	201 W SHERIDAN	INSTALL NEW THREE PHASE FEEDER AN	JAMES MORLANDT		(210)633-0181 x
1882238	8214 S FLORES ST	Installation of a 125amp rated sub-panel fus	OTHON RUIZ	\$0.00	(210)923-5973 x
1882371	8802 CINNAMON CREEK BLDG 14 UNIT 1401-1424	UPGRADE 24 APARTMENT UNIT **MCF**	RUBEN CUEVAS	\$0.00	
1882393	9902 POTRANCO RD SUITE 112	RECONNECT DUE TO SERVICE BEING DI	RONALD FOWLER	\$0.00	
1882417	25235 IH 10 W SUITE 101	new electrical finish-out.	DAMIAN RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)389-8052 x
1882425	1815 N FOSTER RD	Installation of (6) EVCS stations.	CHRIS MARTINEZ		(210)433-9999 x
1882428	10926 CULEBRA RD	New construction - Temp Power Pole	SHERRY CARROLL		(817)341-3836 x
1882444	2839 WOODBURY DR	BONDING AND GROUNDING AS METER L	MARIO ORTIZ	\$0.00	(210)214-5504 x
1882447	124 DALLAS ST	124 DALLAS ST. SMALL ELECTRICAL REM	ALL TEXAS ELECTRICAL		(210)655-7900 x
1882454	6110 RITTIMAN RD	Flexcon Industrial Warehouse	JESSE BRATTON		(210)684-6488 x
1882459	17806 IH 10 W	Gary Lechner 523-1737 / Common corridor B	GARY LECHNER		(210)523-1737 x
1882464	202 AT AND T CENTER PKWY CONSTRUCTION TRAILER #1	Temporary Meter Loop for road work constru	RONALD BOWLES	\$0.00	(210)859-7223 x
1882477	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG 4 STE 4457	Remodel of existing lease space for new ten	STEVE LARRISON	\$0.00	(210)494-1231 x
1882478	801 E HOUSTON ST	Electrical for Phase II construction	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1882507	111 DALLAS ST	2ND FLOOR REMODEL OF PROCEDURE	CHRISTOPHER ZACHMAN		(210)229-1155 x
1882553	100 MONTANA	TEMPORARY POWER - TEXAS STATE HA	ESTELLE KERR		(210)223-2495 x
1882565	21531 IH 10 W T2 *PLAT #120129*	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION POWER	JMEG LP	\$0.00	(210)646-9285 x
1882573	200 E MARKET ST	TEMPORARY POWER - DIABETES EXPO	ESTELLE KERR		(210)223-2495 x
1882624	9703 BANDERA RD	WwcpS install 1 200 amp service and wire a	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA		(210)473-3273 x
1882668	5926 S FLORES ST	Permanent reconnect due to service being d	AGRIPINA CARDOSO (OWES FEES)	\$0.00	(210)922-2735 x
1882679	200 E MARKET ST	temporary power for trade show crawford co	DONALD STAPLETON		(210)554-2069 x
1882687	18707 HARDY OAK BLVD 18707 HARDY OAK SUITE 101 BLVD SAN ANTONIO TX	Interior remodel for doctors office Suite 101	BILLY MOORE	\$0.00	(210)680-7211 x
1882709	11212 STATE HWY 151	wiring for new commercial-ml10253	MARCO CINTA	\$0.00	(210)543-7025 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882718	1002 S CALLAGHAN RD	HOOK UP 10 TRU ON ROOF FOR JOHNSO	TEANN SCANLON		(210)496-6888 x153
1882738	5430 FREDERICKSBURG RD	5430 fredericksburg rd. ste 102 to include st	ALL TEXAS ELECTRICAL		(210)655-7900 x
1882750	2720 MCCULLOUGH AVE	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR COMM/CHANG	JOSE DELUNA	\$0.00	(210)473-3957 x
1882801	15802 IH 10 W	Applebee's - Complete electrical system on	JORGE SALINAS		(210)647-3138 x
1882802	2350 SW MILITARY DR SUITE 3002	TOPS for Suite 3002	SANDY MEDINA(UMBRELLA ACCOU	\$0.00	(210)922-8630 x
1882818	9540 BALL ST GSTA GUARD SHACK	120V CIRCUIT FROM GUARD SHACK TO S	JOHN VERHELST	\$0.00	(210)378-5998 x
1882894	7870 CULEBRA RD SUITE 12	Cleaning: 30 days only. Application for a Ce	ALBERTO GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)684-9565 x
1882960	303 DARTMOUTH ST	RUN TEMP. POWER TO FESTIVAL BOOTH	LEONARD CUMPIAN	\$0.00	(830)317-6244 x
1882961	18360 BLANCO RD	Suite 128 Tenant Improvement for Miracle E	JESSE VILLARREAL		(210)342-4271 x
1883021	17902 LA CANTERA PKWY SUITES 101 THRU 118, 201 THRU 218, 301 THRU 319, 401 THRU 419, 501 THRU 515 TOTAL 87 UNITS 17902 LA CANTERA PKWY SAN ANTONIO TX 78257-0000	TOPS to 87 Units condo	GILBERT DOMINGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)684-7711 x
1883022	700 N ALAMO ST	REWIRING AND INSTALL NEW LIGHTS / R	MANUEL RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)649-1066 x
1883037	21288 GATHERING OAK 21288 GATHERING OAKS SAN ANTONIO TX 78260	New construction for tenant space finish out	CHRISTOPHER FLORES	\$0.00	
1883056	11603 W COKER LOOP	remodel of existing lease space	TIMOTHY KERLEY		(210)333-2284 x
1883068	4301 BROADWAY	BUILDING #68. TOPS.	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656
1883076	1270 N 1604 E	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR THE OFFICE IN	KIRK RENTZ		(210)340-3169 x
1883084	1270 N 1604 E	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR THE REMODEL	KIRK RENTZ		(210)340-3169 x
1883088	1270 N 1604 E	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR MINOR RENOV	KIRK RENTZ		(210)340-3169 x
1883093	125 NW 410 SUITE 101	Adding additional light fixtures in store sales	JESSE MORALES SR. (UMBELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)626-2460 x
1883126	1305 ROOSEVELT AVE	ELECTRICAL/ WIRE EXISTING BLDG & ME	GILBERT FIGUEROA	\$0.00	(210)389-8113 x
1883136	1400 W VILLARET BLVD	BLDG 22 1ST FLOOR WEST ELECTRICAL	GARY WEDDLE		(830)303-6330 x
1883157	10723 HUEBNER RD	Install 1 1/4" conduit with (3)#3 and (1)#8 on	RICHARD WHITE		(512)369-5505 x





# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883217	17721 ROGERS RANCH	Remodel lease space Suite 120	THOMAS MONACO		( )341-2921 x
1883247	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY	BLDG 26 STE 26215. INSTALLATION OF E	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1883279	1300 SAN PEDRO AVE 1300 SAN PEDRO AVE SAN ANTONIO TX 78212	Temporary power to Tobin Hill Parking Gara	THE BRANDT COMPANIES, LLC. UM	\$0.00	(210)599-6120 x
1883321	200 E MARKET ST	DoD/VA event room 217 HBGCC 5/20-5/23	GARY GILLIS		(210)657-0245 x
1883331	147 JASMINE LANE	Install 1 1/4 conduit with (3)#3 and (1)#8 gro	RICHARD WHITE		(512)369-5505 x
1883367	519 CLEARVIEW DR	Change out old elctrical panels, transformers	VINCENT REAL		(210)735-1051 x
1883375	20811 N US HWY 281 STE 430	INTERIOR FINISH OUT FOR RESTAURANT	ROGELIO GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)509-9546 x
1883376	17203 NW MILITARY HWY	GENERAL ELECTRIC BLDG 16 MAINTENA	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961
1883378	4502 MEDICAL DR	ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION FOR A REN	TEANN SCANLON		(210)496-6888 x153
1883379	17203 NW MILITARY HWY	GENERAL ELECTRIC - BUILDING 17 (STO	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961
1883381	17203 NW MILITARY HWY	GENERAL ELECTRIC BUILDING #18 (STO	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961
1883382	20811 N US HWY 281 STE 430	TOPS	ROGELIO GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)509-9546 x
1883398	211 AT AND T CENTER PKWY	TEMPORARY SUB-FEEDER POWER FOR	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1883405	1716 S SAN MARCOS	REPLACE EXISTING HALLWAY FIXTURES	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1883428	2425 BROCKTON DR STE 103	UPGRADING EXIST COM ML & WIRING EX	RONNIE SUTTON	\$0.00	(830)688-1513 x
1883432	9234 N 1604 W SUITE 107 TO INCLUDE 108	ELECTRICAL/INSTALLING LIGHTING, SWI	VILLANEY CAMACHO RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(214)607-7445 x
1883443	5126 N 1604 E	BUILDING #16 - MAINTENANCE - PARENT	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1883450	5126 N 1604 E	BUILDING #17-STORAGE-PARENT PERMI	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1883454	5126 N 1604 E	BUILDING#18-STORAGE-PARENT PERMIT	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1883503	19141 STONE OAK PKWY	TOPS	ADOLFO REYES	\$7,800.00	(512)801-7779 x
1883652	THEO & MALONE UNDERPASS / 600 W THEO	TOPS / RG	CHRIS KEYLICH	\$0.00	(210)589-8181 x
1883656	1400 JACKSON-KELLER RD	Electrical permit for Library renovation at lee	UMBRELLA ACCOUNT (ONLINE ACC		(210)651-5204 x
1883660	10101 IH 10 W	ELECTRICAL/REMOVE AND REPLACE DIM	DAVID CHARLES TALIAFERRO	\$0.00	(210)684-0091 x
1883669	8638 HUEBNER RD 8638 HUEBNER RD SAN ANTONIO TX 78240	bld #4 electrical installation	PEDRO VALDES	\$0.00	(830)333-3187 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883679	11255 HUEBNER RD BLDG#2 SUITE#205	TOPS FOR NEW COMMERCIAL BLDG# 2 S	BRANDON KEHLER	\$0.00	(210)385-9805 x
1883736	3843 BULVERDE PKWY	ELCTRICAL SYSTEM FOR NEW CLASSRO	RONALD DEWINNE		(210)496-7482 x
1883791	9107 MARBACH RD	New lease space #140	DIONICIO CAVAZOS		(210)885-2585 x
1883807	3515 CANYON PKWY	GENERAL ELECTRIC - BLDG 12	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294 x
1883809	9107 MARBACH RD	New lease space suite #141	DIONICIO CAVAZOS		(210)885-2585 x
1883815	3515 CANYON PKWY	TOPS FOR BLDG 12	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294 x
1883816	8991 GRISSOM RD	ELECTRICAL REPAIR / RG	ECI ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)475-2966 x
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>96</b>	<b>Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$7,800.00</b>	

**FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT**

1815212	1415 N MAIN AVE 3A	NEW STANDPIPE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	PROTECTION DEVELOPMENT, INC	\$0.00	(210)828-7533 x
1815227	1415 N MAIN AVE BLDG 3B	NEW FIRE SPKLR INSTALLATION	PROTECTION DEVELOPMENT, INC	\$0.00	(210)828-7533 x
1815229	1415 N MAIN AVE BLDG: 3B	NEW STANDPIPE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	PROTECTION DEVELOPMENT, INC	\$0.00	(210)828-7533 x
1867464	70 NE 410 SUITE 850	20 HEADS OR LESS	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1871571	123 N MEDINA	FIRE ALARM	BECKWITH ELECTRONIC ENGINEEF	\$0.00	(210)699-6441 X
1873838	14250 N US HWY 281	NEW FA INSTALLATION	BECKWITH ELECTRONIC ENGINEEF	\$0.00	(210)699-6441 X
1875811	8819 STATE HWY 151	FIRE SPRINKLER	YOUNG BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTI	\$0.00	(210)695-2266 x
1875917	11600 CULEBRA RD	FIRE SPRINKLER	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1876908	4301 BROADWAY BLDG 68	FIRE ALARM	FIRE ALARM CONTROL SYSTEMS,IN	\$0.00	(210)344-2901 X
1877051	9800 AIRPORT BLVD TERMINAL A	FIRE SPRINKLER	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1877378	1400 JACKSON-KELLER RD LIBRARY	FIRE SPRINKLER	YOUNG BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTI	\$0.00	(210)695-2266 x
1879118	9800 AIRPORT BLVD TERMINAL A	FIRE SPRINKLER	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1879135	9800 AIRPORT BLVD TERMINAL A	FIRE SPRINKLER	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1879247	7535 BARLITE BLVD BLDG 2	FIRE ALARM	BECKWITH ELECTRONIC ENGINEEF	\$0.00	(210)699-6441 X



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1879281	17203 NW MILITARY HWY LEASING OFFICE	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1879285	17203 NW MILITARY HWY BLDG 1	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1879288	17203 NW MILITARY HWY BLDG 2	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1879289	17203 NW MILITARY HWY BLDG 3	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1879291	17203 NW MILITARY HWY BLDG 4	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1879293	17203 NW MILITARY HWY BLDG 5	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1879296	17203 NW MILITARY HWY BLDG 6	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1879299	17203 NW MILITARY HWY BLDG 7	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1879300	17203 NW MILITARY HWY BLDG 8	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1879306	17203 NW MILITARY HWY BLDG 10	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1879308	17203 NW MILITARY HWY BLDG 11	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1879310	17203 NW MILITARY HWY BLDG 12	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1879311	17203 NW MILITARY HWY BLDG 13	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1879371	6674 PRUE RD BLDG 10	FIRE ALARM	AFP ALARM & DETECTION LP	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1880089	4940 EISENHAWER RD SUITE 146	FIRE SPRINKLER	AMERICAN AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER	\$0.00	(210)490-9222 x
1880690	1270 N 1604 E	FIRE SPRINKLER	AMERICAN AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER	\$0.00	(210)490-9222 x
1881066	520 MADISON OAK DR LEVEL 1	IB102B SUBMITTAL FS RENOVATION	ELITE FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(972)874-9100 x
1881229	7535 BARLITE BLVD	3 ANSUL FIXED PIPE SYSTEMS	M JACKS FIRE & SAFETY	\$0.00	(210)344-2361 x
1881239	2296 BANDERA RD	1 AMEREX FIXED PIPE SYSTEMS	KOETTER FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)499-5707 x
1881519	1310 MCCULLOUGH AVE HOSPITAL PT TOWER ELEVATOR	FIRE SPRINKLER	MULDER FIRE PROTECTION, INC.	\$0.00	(210)661-4257 x
1881679	8723 STATE HWY 151	UNDERGROUND FIRE LINE	UNDERGROUND FIRE LINE COMPAI	\$0.00	(210)698-9439 x
1881705	9800 AIRPORT BLVD TERMINAL A	FIRE SPRINKLER	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1881711	17280 N GREEN MOUNTAIN SUITE 130	FIRE ALARM	PROTECTION ONE	\$0.00	(210)525-0600 x
1881826	6238 KREMPEN AVE	UNDERGROUND FIRE LINE	DAMCO UTILITY, INC	\$0.00	(210)532-6508 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1881854	2950 THOUSAND OAKS	FP SYSTEM INSTALLATION	TEXAS METRO FIRE LLC	\$0.00	(210)622-3090 x
1882046	2218 E CHAVANEAUX	FAST TRACK SPRINKLER	CHARTER FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(713)472-0657 x
1882162	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG 5 SUITE 5495	20 HEADS OR LESS	IMPACT FIRE SERVICES	\$0.00	(512)243-7788 x
1882219	303 PEARL PKWY SUITE 300	5 DEVICES OR LESS	PRECISION LIFE SAFETY SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)680-7211 x
1882282	1131 SE MILITARY DR	20 HEADS OR LESS	RAINMAKER FP LLC	\$0.00	(210)323-7073 x
1882301	24165 IH 10 W SUITE 10002	20 HEADS OR LESS	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1882304	3710 COLONY DR SUITE 3727	20 HEADS OR LESS	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1882399	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG 4 SUITE 1457	FAST TRACK SPRINKLER	IMPACT FIRE SERVICES	\$0.00	(512)243-7788 x
1882402	355 SPENCER LANE ROOM 153	20 HEADS OR LESS	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1882405	4520 TEJASCO	20 HEADS OR LESS	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1882406	1527 W SUNSHINE	FAST TRACK ALARM	AFP ALARM & DETECTION LP	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1882412	2250 CHIPLEY CIRCLE	20 HEADS OR LESS	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X268
1882522	318 W HOUSTON ST	FAST TRACK SPRINKLER	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1882524	1200 BROOKLYN AVE SUITE 155	20 HEADS OR LESS	PRO-TEC FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(210)541-9214 x
1882564	7950 FLOYD CURL BLDG 1	5 DEVICES OR LESS	JW DIELMANN INC.	\$0.00	(210)402-0605 x
1882755	9601 N US HWY 281 STE 1120 SPECS BLDG	5 DEVICES OR LESS	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1882857	12701 WEST AVE BLDG 4	FAST TRACK ALARM	FIRECON, INC	\$0.00	(512)845-8192 x
1882964	200 E GRAYSON ST FULL GOODS BLDG SUITE 124	FAST TRACK ALARM	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1882994	200 E GRAYSON ST FULL GOODS BLDG SUITES 116A,122,122A	FAST TRACK ALARM	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1883000	200 E GRAYSON ST FULL GOODS BLDG SUITE 116	FAST TRACK ALARM	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1883001	1826 N 1604 W SUITE 200	20 HEADS OR LESS	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1883004	4204 GARDENDALE SUITE 203	20 HEADS OR LESS	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1883211	325 CASTROVILLE RD	20 HEADS OR LESS	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883271	21003 ENCINO COMMONS SUITES 104-106	FAST TRACK SPRINKLER	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1883275	6952 FAIRGROUNDS PKWY BLDG 1	20 HEADS OR LESS	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1883328	1616 BLANCO RD	FAST TRACK ALARM	IMPACT FIRE SERVICES	\$0.00	(512)243-7788 x
1883370	1102 BARCLAY ST	5 DEVICES OR LESS	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X268
1883423	7700 FLOYD CURL	20 HEADS OR LESS	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1883527	9914 W MILITARY DR BLDG 6	FAST TRACK ALARM	FIRE & LIFE SAFETY AMERICA, IN	\$0.00	(210)637-0436 x
1883530	9914 W MILITARY DR BLDG 13	FAST TRACK ALARM	FIRE & LIFE SAFETY AMERICA, IN	\$0.00	(210)637-0436 x
1883536	2310 SW MILITARY DR SUITE 319	FAST TRACK ALARM	ENTERPRISE FIRE & SAFETY	\$0.00	(210)226-5452 x
1883537	2310 SW MILITARY DR SUITE 303	FAST TRACK ALARM	ENTERPRISE FIRE & SAFETY	\$0.00	(210)226-5452 x
1883540	2350 SW MILITARY DR	FAST TRACK ALARM	ENTERPRISE FIRE & SAFETY	\$0.00	(210)226-5452 x
1883723	720 PLEASANTON RD	5 DEVICES OR LESS	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X268
1883729	8611 WATERS EDGE DR BLDG 7	FAST TRACK ALARM	ACE FIRE EQUIPMENT CO., INC.	\$0.00	(210)333-7000 x
1883733	8611 WATERS EDGE DR BLDG 6	FAST TRACK ALARM	ACE FIRE EQUIPMENT CO., INC.	\$0.00	(210)333-7000 x
P1878985	8053 POTRANCO RD	FS NEW INSTALLATION	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X268

**Granted: 75**

**Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =**

**\$0.00**

**GARAGE SALE PERMIT**

1883374	5303 S. PAN AM EXPY	yard sale for May 18, 2013 / no refunds or ex	ABRAHAM RAMIREZ	\$0.00	(210)923-6300 x
---------	---------------------	---	-----------------	--------	-----------------

**Granted: 1**

**Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =**

**\$0.00**

**MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION**

1864822	1201 E MULBERRY AVE	replace hvac system	DARLENE CRITTENDEN		(210)525-8041 x
1875759	3515 CANYON PKWY	Furnish and Install new HVAC System	DONALD REEVES	\$0.00	(512)339-3012 x
1876830	3303 S WW WHITE RD	installing one 4 ton cond.13 seer, 1 air hand	WYATT MOORE, JR.		(210)657-4776 x
1878409	11085 BANDERA RD	Install new A/C Equipment, ductwork and gri	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN	\$0.00	(210)225-3033 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1878579	8811 FREDERICKSBURG RD	Remove and install new walk in cooler split	EMMANUEL MARTINEZ		(210)279-4049 x
1878608	226 W BITTERS RD	install of 1ea walk in cooler with 2ea fan coil	PAUL FAGAN SR.	\$0.00	(210)825-5768 x
1879662	319 MOURSUND BLVD	installation of 4 6ton york all electric package	RICHARD KANTOSKY	\$37,000.00	(817)244-5030 x
1881787	5203 EISENHAUER RD SUITE 101 TO INCLUDE 102	install (1) 6 ton electric rtu, 12 duct outlets, (	KENNETH DORROUGH	\$0.00	(210)599-7375 x
1881856	226 W BITTERS RD	INSTALL OF 1EA SPLIT SYSTEM ICE MAK	PAUL FAGAN SR.	\$0.00	(210)825-5768 x
1882184	2525 WEST AVE	install 2 airhandlers	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1882207	2230 NE 410	HVAC FOR NEW BLDG / RG	VICTOR URBANO-FRANCO	\$0.00	(210)889-3928 x
1882243	720 PLEASANTON RD	mech for remodel/relocate and install as req	PATRICK (AC15574) WATSON	\$0.00	(210)826-4006 x
1882394	18211 BULVERDE RD	Install complete HVAC for 26 Apt units.	JOHNNY MARTINEZ		
1882419	100 W HOUSTON ST	Install DuctOutlets/F-SDampers/VAVs 20th f	JEANETTE INGRAM		(210)735-9235 x257
1882451	8550 HUEBNER RD	Installation of hvac equipment and ductwork	GREGORY ZINSMEYER		(210)677-0001 x
1882517	2001 BROADWAY	Replacing ice machine.	MICHAEL SMITH		(512)531-9843 x
1882538	8415 BROADWAY	REPLACE UNIT HEATER-SUSPENDED / R	GAYLORD DEKOCK	\$0.00	(210)626-1899 x
1882575	9255 GRISSOM RD	Replacing frozen food cases, replacing seaf	MICHAEL SMITH		(512)531-9843 x
1882653	8005 CALLAGHAN RD	CHANGE OUT// ROOF TOP.	TROY ZINSMEYER	\$0.00	(830)985-3498 x
1882656	11860 BLANCO RD	CHANGE OUT// roof top unit gas	TROY ZINSMEYER	\$0.00	(830)985-3498 x
1882673	1031 S ST MARYS	4 gas rtu installation	KENNETH DORROUGH		(210)599-7375 x
1882691	8819 STATE HWY 151 8819 STATE HIGHWAY 151 SAN ANTONIO TX 78251	Install HVAC system	PATRICK PELLERIN	\$0.00	(210)332-0180 x
1882742	8400 NW MILITARY HWY	PHIL HARDBERGER PARK URBAN ECOLO	TIMOTHY BAKER		(210)684-2242
1882803	1407 NW 19TH ST 1407 N.W. 19TH ST SAN ANTONIO TX 78207	Replace one of the package ac units mounte	RANDALL CHRISTIAN	\$0.00	(210)823-4145 x
1882835	6110 RITTIMAN RD 6110 RITTIMAN SAN ANTONIO TX 78218	Replace gas RTU.	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)494-1691 x
1882927	1423 GUADALUPE ST	Replacing a 2 ton package unit and a 3 ton p	KORIE SOTO		(210)643-0895 x
1882928	3320 OAKWELL COURT SUITE 105	DR JOHN BROWNING SUITE #105	DEBBIE DICKSON	\$0.00	(210)656-9027 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882939	9500 TIMBER PATH	MECHANICAL/MMG	ARTHUR KLECK	\$0.00	(210)732-6188 x
1883086	8538 S IH 35	Installation of HVAC system on the Walmart	NORMAND COTE		(512)778-6425 x
1883094	4331 THOUSAND OAKS	Installation of HVAC system on the Walmart	NORMAND COTE		(512)778-6425 x
1883150	2525 SW MILITARY DR	replacing 20 ton gas pack	JEFFREY MOLINA	\$17,000.00	(210)885-8318 x
1883225	8551 HUEBNER RD	Replace air handler and heat strips in comm	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
1883244	1605 SOMERSET RD	air hamdler** condensing** Duct**\**mp**5/1	MARK LONGORIA	\$0.00	(210)977-7085 x
1883269	654 RICHLAND HILLS DR	Install AH/CU/EF/RTU/DuctOutlets-654 Rich	JEANETTE INGRAM		(210)735-9235 x257
1883299	7620 NW 410 BLDG 5	BUILDING 5 CAGE WASHER	TIMOTHY BAKER	\$0.00	(210)684-2242
1883339	1935 NACOGDOCHES RD	Reach in cooler**mp*	CECIL RANKIN	\$0.00	
1883390	502 EAGER 502 EAGER ST 6 SAN ANTONIO TX 78210	Replacing Existing Unit with Daikin 3 Zone M	JOSE FARIAS	\$0.00	(210)279-3641 x
1883442	425 SOLEDAD ST STE 400	INTEIOR REMODEL / RG	LUIS CASTRO	\$0.00	(210)421-0109 x
1883579	910 SE MILITARY DR	POLLO RICO INLINE #3 SUITE 117	DEBBIE DICKSON		(210)656-9027 x
1883661	5555 DE ZAVALA RD	NEW HVAC AT EXISTING COMM BLDG//R	HECTOR BETANCOURT	\$0.00	(210)689-0300 x
1883734	14811 HUEBNER RD BUILDING 14	Install New HVAC	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN	\$0.00	(210)225-3033 x
1883739	12311 NACOGDOCHES RD	HVAC for remodel of existing space./RqSM	ALBERT KELLY	\$0.00	(210)823-9889 x
1883759	2911 WEST AVE 2911 WEST AVE SAN ANTONIO TX 78201-2243	REMOVE & REPLACE ONE ROOF TOP UN	RONNIE LINDIG	\$0.00	(830)985-3498 x
S1882937	406 BARRERA	MECHANICAL/MMG	ARTHUR KLECK	\$0.00	(210)732-6188 x

**Granted: 44**

**Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =**

**\$54,000.00**

**MECH/PLUMB MAINTENANCE**

1883649	3200 THOUSAND OAKS	ANNUAL MECHANICAL AND/OR PLUMBIN	REGAL PARK APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)496-2296 x
---------	--------------------	----------------------------------	-----------------------	--------	-----------------

**Granted: 1**

**Total Amount for MECH/PLUMB MAINTENANCE =**

**\$0.00**

**MISC NO REVIEW**



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1856937	14310 NACOGDOCHES RD BLDG 16	Remove & replace existing siding/ Must com	LOGAN RICHTER	\$2,400.00	(210)492-8181 x
1856938	14310 NACOGDOCHES RD BLDG 17	Remove & replace existing siding/ Must com	LOGAN RICHTER	\$2,400.00	(210)492-8181 x
1856939	14310 NACOGDOCHES RD BLDG 18	Remove & replace existing siding/ Must com	LOGAN RICHTER	\$2,400.00	(210)492-8181 x
1856940	14310 NACOGDOCHES RD BLDG 19	Remove & replace existing siding/ Must com	LOGAN RICHTER	\$2,400.00	(210)492-8181 x
1856941	14310 NACOGDOCHES RD BLDG 20	Remove & replace existing siding/ Must com	LOGAN RICHTER	\$2,400.00	(210)492-8181 x
1856942	14310 NACOGDOCHES RD BLDG 21	Remove & replace existing siding/ Must com	LOGAN RICHTER	\$2,400.00	(210)492-8181 x
1856943	14310 NACOGDOCHES RD BLDG 29	Remove & replace existing siding/ Must com	LOGAN RICHTER	\$2,400.00	(210)492-8181 x
1856944	14310 NACOGDOCHES RD BLDG 30	Remove & replace existing siding/ Must com	LOGAN RICHTER	\$2,400.00	(210)492-8181 x
1856964	14310 NACOGDOCHES RD BLDG 22	REMOVE & REPLACE EXTERIOR SIDING	LOGAN RICHTER	\$2,400.00	(210)492-8181 x
1856989	14310 NACOGDOCHES RD BLDG 8	Foundation Repair Details - NO slab on grad	LOGAN RICHTER	\$21,700.00	(210)492-8181 x
1875316	1171 BANDERA RD BLDG 1 TO INCLUDE UNITS 108-110 AND 117-125	**Pending site plan for addressing with unit n	JON PRIEST	\$13,000.00	(210)364-3208 x
1880821	628 JACKSON ST	Commercial Fence, Must Comply with UDC/	RUSSELL AHLSTROM	\$1,200.00	(210)842-5601 x
1881333	9234 N 1604 W SUITE 105	METAL STUD FAST TRACK PERMIT, REFE	HEB GROCERY COMPANY	\$80,000.00	(210)246-8715 x
1882268	807 FLAME CIRCLE BLDG 24	FOUNDATION REPAIR - INSTALL 14 PILIN	WILLIAM GREGSON	\$5,740.00	(830)606-5505 x
1882269	807 FLAME CIRCLE BLDG 5	FOUNDATION REPAIR - INSTALL 15 PILIN	WILLIAM GREGSON	\$6,150.00	(830)606-5505 x
1882329	17806 IH 10 W STE 310	FAST TRACK METAL STUD FRAMING PER	DRASH CONTRACTING	\$5,000.00	(210)340-5004 x
1882434	9238 N 1604 W SUITE 103	FAST TRACK METAL STUD IN REF. TO: 18	HUMBERTO TABARES	\$2,500.00	(954)553-0258 x
1882528	1171 BANDERA RD BLDG 2 TO INCLUDE UNITS 208-225	**Pending site plan for addressing with unit n	JON PRIEST	\$18,000.00	(210)364-3208 x
1882681	3735 PLEASANTON RD BLDG C	PERMIT TO REPLACE EXTERIOR SIDING	CARLTON WOLF	\$2,500.00	(210)434-1052 x
1883287	807 FLAME CIRCLE	COM FND REPAIRS @ EXIST 1 STORY CO	RAYMUNDO HERNANDEZ	\$6,150.00	(210)590-3231 x
1883336	914 N OLIVE ST	PORTABLE STORAGE CONTAINER UNIT,	DANIEL ELYON WATFORD	\$3,000.00	(210)722-1898 x
1883550	2522 E SOUTHCROSS	REPLACE SHEETROCK, ON WALLS & CE	ROSENDO MAGANA	\$15,000.00	(210)204-5473 x
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>22</b>	<b>Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =</b>		<b>\$201,540.00</b>	

**MISC REVIEW**





**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882378	3047 E COMMERCE ST	REPAIR CURB AND NEW DR. APPROACH	MICHAEL (UMBRELLA) SHARY	\$0.00	(210)732-7103 x
1882638	1118 S WW WHITE RD**NEW ASSIGNED ADDRESS** 200862	***Prior to commencing work in city ROW, yo	MIGUEL ROMO JR.	\$0.00	(682)208-9284 x
1882951	4502 MEDICAL DR	NEW COM SIDEWALK @ 300 SQ.FT./NEW	CLAYTON SMITH	\$0.00	(210)889-9103 x
1883312	123 N MEDINA	145 FT X 6 FT = 870 SF SIDEWALK, 145 LI	MICHAEL VALDEZ	\$0.00	(830)510-2443 x
<b>Granted: 4</b>		<b>Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	

**PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

1869347	18707 HARDY OAK BLVD	STE.515, Methodist Stone Oak Fertility Surg	SHAYNE REYNOLDS		(210)260-8726 x
1872257	4266 DIVIDEND DR	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER	DRAKE LONDON		(210)226-5344 x148
1874824	1118 S WW WHITE RD SAN ANTONIO TX	Cvs sewer	OMAR CORPUS	\$0.00	(210)860-4094 x
1875802	8543 STATE HWY 151 ACCESS RD BLDG 13	Bldg. 13,,, Gen. Plumbing rough in,, top out	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1875806	8543 STATE HWY 151 ACCESS RD BLDG 13	Bldg. 13,, Sewer Tie in,, Insp...	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1877024	223 BRACKENRIDGE AVE	Water mains & services for 9 buildings	JASON HOWELL		(512)756-5012
1877026	223 BRACKENRIDGE AVE	8" & 6" DCDA BFP	JASON HOWELL		(512)756-5012
1877848	7700 FLOYD CURL	relocate 23 fixtures	WILLIAM (UMBRELLA) MONIER		(210)223-9151 x
1878830	922 E SONTERRA BLVD BLDG # 1	Bldg. 1 Sewer Tie in Insp..	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1879182	5565 MANSIONS BLUFFS	New Irrigation System / 645 D4	CHAD HAWKINS	\$1,600.00	(512)295-7535
1880006	7620 NW 410	NEW CONSTRUCTION. 3 DOMESTIC HOT	THE BRANDT COMPANIES, LLC. UM		(210)599-6120 x
1880962	17806 IH 10 W	SUITE 310- PLUMBING FOR INTERIOR FIN	JOEL STOLARSKI		(210)497-7615 x
1881298	9315 NELLS FARM	9315 NELLS FARM, SATX 78023. RUN GA	GREGORY SMITH		(210)736-1603 x
1881329	25235 IH 10 W	Suite. 101	HAROLD OTIS, JR	\$0.00	(210)349-3355 x
1881551	3502 PAESANOS PKWY SAN ANTONIO TX 78231	Install 4 - 3/4" backflow preventors.	MICHAEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)296-4596 x
1881583	1305 ROOSEVELT AVE	gen plbg	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-8551 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1881586	1305 ROOSEVELT AVE	backflow	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-8551 x
1882155	5000 FAWN MEADOW	repl 399000 raypak boiler	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1882166	4191 NACO-PERRIN	Brought previously installed tankless water h	TRAVIS CHAPMAN		(210)499-1010
1882170	715 STADIUM DR	30 lf 8" sewer from building to manhole. Cow	HERMAN HERNANDEZ		(210)413-9446 x
1882275	907 W THEO AVE	replace sewer line	ALBERT JOSEPH	\$0.00	(210)654-1034 x
1882346	553 CLUB DR TO INCLUDE 555 CLUB/SAME BLDG	SEWER @ 61-150 FT @ EXIST COM BLDG	RAUL MORENO	\$0.00	(830)446-9814 x
1882364	100 W HOUSTON ST 20TH FLOOR	remodel of 20th floor	GREG BOLIN	\$0.00	(210)688-3177 x
1882373	8802 CINNAMON CREEK BLDG 14 UNIT 1401-1424	INSALL DRAINS FOR WASHING MACHINE	RUBEN CUEVAS	\$0.00	
1882374	2037 ADOBE TRAIL	installation of prv and water heater	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1882390	2310 SW MILITARY DR	CHAMPS, 2310 SW MILITARY, #319, SA, T	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1882420	4647 MEDICAL DR	NEW PLUMBING FOR HEARING & BALAN	HENRY BAILEY (UMBRELLA ACCOU		(210)337-1905 x
1882438	654 RICHLAND HILLS DR	INTERIOR GAS INSTALL	JOEL STOLARSKI	\$0.00	(210)497-7615 x
1882440	8811 FREDERICKSBURG RD	1 COM GAS TEST///RSM	GREGORY GALINDO	\$0.00	(210)923-2129 x
1882441	1506 BEXAR CROSSING	2ND FLOOR BCFS HEALTH & HUMAN SE	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1882503	9800 AIRPORT BLVD	SAIA-TA-170 LA TAPENADE NMEDITERR	PETER (UMBRELLA) ANDAZOLA		(210)256-8422 x
1882515	24165 IH 10 W 24165 IH 10 W 209 SAN ANTONIO TX 78257	AIR/VAC/N2O/O2 piping systems for Leon S	JOHN MIKUS	\$18,680.00	(210)382-5959 x
1882568	4803 HAMILTON WOLFE	40g electric lowboy water heater in apt 909	TIMOTHY CROCKETT		(210)340-2600 x
1882618	2311 BABCOCK RD	Replaced 1" irrigation backflow with new	SHAWN O'HAVER		
1882678	2034 BABCOCK RD	Replacing 1" backflow preventor	NICOLAS ESPINO		(210)878-6179 x
1882682	3210 CLARK AVE	gas test	FREDERICO TORRES	\$0.00	(210)834-5277 x
1882690	654 RICHLAND HILLS DR	interior plumbing for offices	JOEL STOLARSKI		(210)497-7615 x
1882695	720 PLEASANTON RD	3 fixtures	WILLIAM GALINDO	\$0.00	(210)889-2722 x
1882721	13603 TOPPER CIRCLE	MIKE QUIROGA, 13603 TOPPER CIRCLE,	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1882753	7524 MAINLAND	100' waterline install	ERIC GUSTAFSON		(210)273-0130 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882763	7524 MAINLAND	100' sewer line install	ERIC GUSTAFSON		(210)273-0130 x
1882783	2502 MARSHALL RD	INSTALLATION OF 150' OF UNDERGROUN	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1882784	2502 MARSHALL RD	INSTALLATION OF 6" SANITARY SEWER L	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1882814	4146 IH 10 E	Replace stolen 1/2"backflow at carwash	SHAWN O'HAVER	\$0.00	
1882942	111 DUNAFF	Kids Zone Daycare. annual gas test.	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
1882957	4343 CALLAGHAN RD	replace backflow. located on side street by t	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
1882996	6322 FM 78 STE 114	2 PLMB FIXTUES @ EXIST COM BLDG//RS	JASON MUNOZ	\$0.00	
1883031	10715 BANDERA RD	INSTALLATION OF 120' OF 1-1/2" SCH 40	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1883034	10715 BANDERA RD	INSTALLATION OF 210' OF 6" SANITARY S	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1883044	7031 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE	NEW COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER SYSTEM	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(214)882-2763 x
1883120	1239 AUSTIN HWY	REMODEL EXISTING BIG LOTS INTO A RO	TIMOTHY BAKER		(210)684-2242
1883139	2800 W HUTCHINS PLACE	bldg 7 unit 710 replaced damaged plumbing	VIRGIL GARCIA		(210)273-0404 x
1883143	2800 W HUTCHINS PLACE	building 7 unit 711 replaced damaged plum	VIRGIL GARCIA		(210)273-0404 x
1883146	2800 W HUTCHINS PLACE	alta vista apts at corner of palo alto and 35s	VIRGIL GARCIA		(210)273-0404 x
1883174	5034 NEW FOREST	Annual gas test on assistant living building	JEREMY BLYTHE	\$0.00	(210)673-0797
1883209	226 W BITTERS RD	modify 5 fixtures and install water heater	ROBERT BRUCCOLA		(210)599-3500 x
1883234	6890 ALAMO DOWNS PKWY	gas test	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
1883297	328 MICKLEJOHN ST	SAHA - 328 MICKLEJOHN, LINCOLN HEIG	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO		(210)590-0119 x
1883338	25235 IH 10 W	suite 103	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-8551 x
1883364	5430 FREDERICKSBURG RD	SUITE 102 5430 FREDERICKSBURG RD	BRUCE MARBACH		(210)490-4177 x
1883368	1902 S FLORES ST	12 openings	OMAR CORPUS		(210)860-4094 x
1883403	6978 FAIRGROUNDS PKWY	CHAMPS MEDICAL - PERFORMING GAS T	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1883404	6950 FAIRGROUNDS PKWY	IBP - PERFORMING GAS TEST	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1883495	6023 UTSA BLVD SAN ANTONIO TX 78249	INSTALLATION OF 716 LF 12 SANITARY S	MILES MONTGOMERY (UMBRELLA	\$0.00	(210)623-3211 x
1883498	6023 UTSA BLVD SAN ANTONIO TX 78249	INSTALLATION OF 382 LF 12" WATER, 14	MILES MONTGOMERY (UMBRELLA	\$0.00	(210)623-3211 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883565	5300 S PRESA ST	gen plbg	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-8551 x
1883580	5300 S PRESA ST	sewer	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-8551 x
1883629	9107 MARBACH RD	Make new plumbing for six fixtures and two u	MARIO SALAS		(210)213-5561 x
1883680	3505 PLEASANTON RD	Bibliotech	VALERIE JONES	\$0.00	(210)564-6089 x
1883704	6803 S IH 35 STE: 103 TO INCLUDE STE: 104	Gen Plmbg for Existg. Commer. @ Ste: 103	RAUL MADRID	\$0.00	(210)637-7385 x
1883758	6115 INGRAM RD	gas to new fryers	PAUL GARCIA		(210)685-3984 x
1883769	2502 MARSHALL RD	sewer connection	FRANKIE DIVIN		(281)375-8651 x
1883781	9255 GRISSOM RD	Install hub drain	GULF STATES PLUMBING		(713)943-1035 x
1883787	20500 HUEBNER RD	Change out natural gas water heater in exist	WILLIAM SHILLING		(210)494-0991 x
1883804	1777 NE 410	1777 NE 410 Ste 1550	BRUCE MARBACH		(210)490-4177 x
1883820	2547 E COMMERCE ST	New commercial irrigation system w/ 1" back	MIKE RISENMAY	\$0.00	
I1882693	223 BRACKENRIDGE AVE BLDG 6	PLBG FOR NEW APT BLDG / RG	TIMOTHY MCFARLAND	\$0.00	(210)559-9767 x
I1882696	223 BRACKENRIDGE AVE BLDG 6	SEWER FOR NEW APT BLDG / RG	TIMOTHY MCFARLAND	\$0.00	(210)559-9767 x
I1882703	223 BRACKENRIDGE AVE BLDG 8	BLBG FOR NEW APT BLDG / RG	TIMOTHY MCFARLAND	\$0.00	(210)559-9767 x
I1882708	223 BRACKENRIDGE AVE BLDG 8	SEWER FOR NEW APT BLDG / RG	TIMOTHY MCFARLAND	\$0.00	(210)559-9767 x
I1882710	223 BRACKENRIDGE AVE BLDG 7	PLBG FOR NEW APT BLDG / RG	TIMOTHY MCFARLAND	\$0.00	(210)559-9767 x
I1882713	223 BRACKENRIDGE AVE BLDG 7	SEWER FOR NEW APT BLDG / RG	TIMOTHY MCFARLAND	\$0.00	(210)559-9767 x
S1881588	16818 HUEBNER RD	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881592	3839 CANYON PKWY	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881593	7410 RAY BON DR	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881594	4311 CLEAR SPRING	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881595	302 HEIMER RD	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881596	2627 KERRYBROOK COURT	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881597	4415 BLOOMDALE	2-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881598	12634 EL SENDERO	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

<b>Permit #</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>Description of Work</b>	<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Valuation</b>	<b>Phone</b>
S1881599	2550 ENCINO RIO	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881600	6111 FOX CREEK ST	2-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881601	22900 HARDY OAK BLVD	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881602	10727 MEMORY	2-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881603	802 SILVER SPRUCE	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881604	1818 LARKSPUR	2-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881605	15806 O'CONNOR RD	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881606	13901 HIGGINS RD	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881607	519 PIKE PLACE	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881608	3250 NACOGDOCHES RD	2-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881609	2800 HUNTERS GREEN	2-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881610	1103 ALLENA DR	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881611	16650 REDLAND RD	2-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881612	2635 MACARTHUR VIEW	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881613	8223 MCCULLOUGH AVE	2-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881614	22710 ROAN PARK	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881615	5933 ROYAL RIDGE	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881616	2569 NE 410	2-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881617	5222 STAHL RD	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881618	21045 CRESCENT OAKS	2-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881619	5100 KNOLL CREEK	2-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881620	16311 HUEBNER RD	2-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881621	16080 HENDERSON PASS	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881623	4618 WALZEM RD	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881624	3915 WEST AVE	2-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881625	3250 THOUSAND OAKS	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
S1881626	21019 WILDERNESS OAK	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881628	5602 FOUNTAINWOOD	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881629	1500 EVANS RD	2-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881630	8231 BLANCO RD	3-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881631	438 LANARK DR	3-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881632	5426 BLANCO RD	2-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881633	2909 E EVANS RD	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881634	3736 PERRIN CENTRAL	4-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881635	1400 JACKSON-KELLER RD	5-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881636	103 W RAMPART	2-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881637	19000 RONALD REAGAN	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881638	23103 HARDY OAK BLVD	1-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1881639	7800 MIDCROWN DR	3-GAS TEST	RAYMOND REYNOSA	\$0.00	(210)736-6266 x
S1882242	3736 SE MILITARY DR	Gas Test./RqSM	CECIL SHULER, JR	\$0.00	(210)649-1007 x
S1882245	6126 SINCLAIR RD	Gas Test./RqSM	CECIL SHULER, JR	\$0.00	(210)649-1007 x
S1882246	5903 SE 410	Gas Test./RqSM	CECIL SHULER, JR	\$0.00	(210)649-1007 x
S1882247	3966 E SOUTHCROSS	Gas Test./RqSM	CECIL SHULER, JR	\$0.00	(210)649-1007 x
S1882248	3602 S WW WHITE RD	Gas Test./RqSM	CECIL SHULER, JR	\$0.00	(210)649-1007 x
S1882932	406 BARRERA	GAS/OPENINGS/MMG	ARTHUR KLECK	\$0.00	(210)732-6188 x
S1882935	406 BARRERA	BACKFLOW DEVICE/MMG	ARTHUR KLECK	\$0.00	(210)732-6188 x

**Granted: 136**

**Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =**

**\$20,280.00**

**SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION**

1672422	9323 PERRIN BEITEL	GOLDEN PHOENIX - NEW FREE STANDIN	MARTIN STRICKLAND	\$0.00	(210)566-7500 x
1805841	6351 RITTIMAN RD	DAILY BREAD MINISTRIES - REFACE EXIS	MARTIN STRICKLAND	\$0.00	(210)566-7500 x
1834187	6963 NW 410	SOUTHERN CAREER INSTITUTE - REMOV	MARTIN STRICKLAND	\$0.00	(210)566-7500 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1844296	502 EMBASSY OAKS STE 122	MONSTER VAPE - WALL MOUNT CHANNE	JOSEPH STEVE TYO	\$0.00	(210)946- x
1844369	333 WOLFE RD	Red Roof Inn - Install one wall mount banne	JOSEPH STEVE TYO	\$0.00	(210)946- x
1856924	7303 SAN PEDRO AVE STE 101	VAPING - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL LETTE	JOSEPH STEVE TYO	\$0.00	(210)946- x
1867132	846 SE MILITARY DR	POPEYES - REMOVE AND REPLACE EXIS	TAHER EZZI	\$0.00	(281)345-4488 x
1867177	16607 NACOGDOCHES RD	ECO WASH - ADD NEW SIGN CABINET TO	LYDELL TOYE	\$0.00	(830)629-4411 x
1868457	820 S FLORES ST	SA HOUSING AUTHORITY - INSTALLED C	LYDELL TOYE	\$0.00	(830)629-4411 x
1870129	1431 CULEBRA RD	FREAKY CLEAN CAR WASH - NEW FREE	SAMMY MORRIS	\$0.00	
1872138	25 NE 410 STE 101	CONN'S - WALL MOUNT ROUND "YES" SI	MARTIN STRICKLAND	\$0.00	(210)566-7500 x
1876321	1235 AUSTIN HWY STE 102	DONS & BENS - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL	THOMAS DENN	\$0.00	(210)735-7446 x
1876951	40 NE 410	THE MERCANTILE BUILDING: REFACE EX	SAMMY MORRIS	\$0.00	
1878210	2700 N IH 35	AUTO AIR & AXLE - REFACE EXISTING FR	CONT. MEDIA DISPLAYS	\$0.00	(210)495-6338 x
1879462	8802 PARK VISTA DR	GEHAN HOMES PARK VISTA - TEMPORAR	KAILEY ALDRICH	\$0.00	(210)805-9555 x
1879568	200 E JOSEPHINE	DPT - WALL MOUNT SIGN CABINET WITH	DENNIS WILLIAMS	\$0.00	(210)648-3221 x
1879782	307 E JOSEPHINE	DPT - REFACE EXISTING FREE STANDING	DENNIS WILLIAMS	\$0.00	(210)648-3221 x
1879798	8638 HUEBNER RD	ARDEN PARK - WALL MOUNT BANNER O	JOHN BRITTEN	\$0.00	
1879808	10003 NW MILITARY HWY	CADENCE BANK - WALL MOUNT REVERS	ALI REZA RASOULI	\$0.00	(281)286-9155 x
1879826	11658 N IH 35	WALGREENS - REFACE ELECTRONIC ME	SAMMY MORRIS	\$0.00	
1879888	1139 SE MILITARY DR #111	HANGER CLINIC - WALL MOUNT CHANNE	JOSEPH STEVE TYO	\$0.00	(210)946- x
1880117	2330 N 1604 W	ZACHRY CORP - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1880233	319 MOURSUND BLVD	DOLLAR GENERAL # 14184: new free stan	MARK NADOLSKI	\$0.00	(713)820-3441 x
1880639	10601 WETMORE RD	wall mount non lit plastic letters: 4' x 12', sha	JOHN BRITTEN	\$0.00	
1880806	W. LOOP 1604 N.	Gateway Fellowship Church - new billboard	HENRY URIEGAS	\$0.00	
1880849	5723 N FOSTER RD STE 116 - 117	SHOES 3 FOR \$25 - REFACE EXISTING TE	EDWARD JUAREZ	\$0.00	(210)316-2911 x
1880853	13523 IH 10 W	FROST MOTOR BANK - REFACE EXISTING	CONT. MEDIA DISPLAYS	\$0.00	(210)495-6338 x
1880909	1 VALERO WAY	CST - FREE STANDING MONUMENT WITH	ARTHUR SITTERLE, III	\$0.00	(210)341-7244 x
1880982	9738 HIDDEN FALLS	tiny chihuahua puppies - temorary weekend	JOHN BRITTEN	\$0.00	



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1881161	8503 NW MILITARY HWY 12400 MILITARY HWY STE 115	FANTASTIC SAM - WALL MOUNT CHANNE	SAMMY MORRIS	\$0.00	
1881490	5630 NW 410	HOME IMPROVEMENT WAREHOUSE - WA	COLOR PRINTING AND SIGN UMBRE	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1881890	803 SW MILITARY DR	SHOES 3 FOR \$25 - APPLY VINYL LETTER	EDWARD JUAREZ	\$0.00	(210)316-2911 x
1882183	9800 AIRPORT BLVD T-A SUITE: TA-180	LA GLORIA - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL LET	CHRISTOPHER FOX	\$0.00	(210)657-2357 x
1882195	3700 BLANCO RD 3200 MCCULLOUGH AND ST ANTHONY	INSTALLED ON 5/6/13 AND REMOVED ON	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1882203	3700 BLANCO RD 200 WALTERS & MONTANA	INSTALLED ON 05/13/13 AND REMOVED O	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1882204	3700 BLANCO RD 2600 BROADWAY & POST	INSTALLED ON 5/6/13 AND REMOVED ON	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1882205	3700 BLANCO RD ZOO LA LA	INSTALLED ON 5/6/13 AND REMOVED ON	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1882206	3700 BLANCO RD 1000 BROADWAY & 10TH	INSTALLED ON 5/6/13 AND REMOVED ON	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1882235	9800 AIRPORT BLVD T-A SUITE: TA-152	MISSION CITY ICE HOUSE - WALL MOUNT	CHRISTOPHER FOX	\$0.00	(210)657-2357 x
1882256	9714 SAN PEDRO AVE	NORTH PARK MINOR COLLICION CENTER	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1882330	6420 NW 410 SUITE: 103	WING STOP - REFACE FREE STANDING P	MICHAEL STARNES	\$0.00	(210)688-3449 x
1882455	1221 BROADWAY	1221 LOFT - WALL MOUNT (BLADE TYPE)	DENNIS WILLIAMS	\$0.00	(210)648-3221 x
1882468	9961 IH 10 W	FIREHOUSE SUBS - WALL MOUNT CHAN	DIGNORA CASANOVA	\$0.00	(281)807-5180 x
1882472	2153 S WW WHITE RD	DISCVOUNT FLOORING: REFACE AND RE	DENNIS WILLIAMS	\$0.00	(210)648-3221 x
1882475	7327 SAN PEDRO AVE	EL POLLO LOCO - REFACE EXISTING FRE	MARK ROCKE	\$0.00	(512)255-3887 x
1882476	9800 AIRPORT BLVD T-A SUITE: TA-170	LA TAPANADE - WALL MOUNT FCO LETT	CHRISTOPHER FOX	\$0.00	(210)657-2357 x
1882480	4542 SE 410	REPUBLIC SERVICES OF SA - REMOVE E	STACI ANDERSON (UMBRELLA AC)	\$0.00	
1882780	12844 IH 10 W	MATAMOROS - FREE STANDING EMC TO	ANGELO GRIZZAFFI	\$0.00	(210)857-7885 x
1882832	523 FAIR AVE	JACK IN THE BOX - 3 WALL MOUNT LOGO	BRUCE JONES	\$0.00	(281)345-4488 x
1882836	5311 RIGSBY	JACK IN THE BOX - 3 WALL MOUNT LOGO	BRUCE JONES	\$0.00	(281)345-4488 x
1882837	6955 NW 410	K1 SPEED - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL LET	MARK ROCKE	\$0.00	(512)255-3887 x





**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882840	7720 FM 78 @ WALZEM - ETJ	JACK IN THE BOX - 3 WALL MOUNT LOGO	BRUCE JONES	\$0.00	(281)345-4488 x
1882850	5398 WALZEM RD	JACK IN THE BOX - 3 WALL MOUNT LOGO	BRUCE JONES	\$0.00	(281)345-4488 x
1882856	20935 N US HWY 281	REDICLINIC - REFACE EXISTING TENANT	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1882862	12903 NACOGDOCHES RD	DAD'S AUTO REPAIR - REFACE EXISTING	COLOR PRINTING AND SIGN UMBRE	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1882864	7003 S. NEW BRAUNFELS @ CITY BASE WEST	PRIMARY MED CLINIC - WALL MOUNJT C	COLOR PRINTING AND SIGN UMBRE	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1882868	1560 BANDERA RD	WALGREENS - NEW FREE STANDING SIG	SAMMY MORRIS	\$0.00	
1882895	7435 NW LOOP 410	LA FITNESS - FREE STANDING M/T PYLO	ABEL OBREGON	\$0.00	(210)349-3804 x
1883153	423 N NEW BRAUNFELS	SPEEDY CASH - WALL MOUNT OVAL LOG	GEORGE RYAN	\$0.00	(210)493-1123 x
1883154	2866 THOUSAND OAKS	JACK IN THE BOX - 3 WALL MOUNT LOGO	BRUCE JONES	\$0.00	(281)345-4488 x
1883158	842 SW MILITARY DR	JC FOOD MART - REFACE EXISTING WAL	DENNIS WILLIAMS	\$0.00	(210)648-3221 x
1883210	1310 MCCULLOUGH AVE	METROPOLITAN METHODIST HOSPITAL -	CHRISTOPHER FOX	\$0.00	(210)657-2357 x
1883430	315 S SANTA ROSA	public Safety Headquarters-Wall mount FCO	ARTHUR SITTERLE, III	\$0.00	(210)341-7244 x
1883479	849 E COMMERCE ST	AMC RIVERCENTER - REMOVE AND REP	MICHAEL STARNES	\$0.00	(210)688-3449 x
1883480	11703 HUEBNER RD	SPA D' SANTE - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL	ANGELO GRIZZAFFI	\$0.00	(210)857-7885 x

**Granted: 65**

**Total Amount for SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION =**

**\$0.00**

**TREE PERMIT**

1873207	1201 NAVARRO, SATX 78205	A-2/PLAT Southwest School of Art & Craft, 1	SOUTHWEST SCHOOL OF ART	\$0.00	(210)224-1848 x
1878427	ALAMO PKWY & CULEBRA RD., SATX 78253	A-2/PLAT Vantage at Alamo Ranch/Alamo P	AAF VANTAGE AT ALAMO RANCH, I	\$0.00	(713)977-5699 x
1880448	2047 W MALONE	A-2/PLAT 2047 W. Malone/2010 Ordinance	CPS ENERGY/ ANTHONY J MOY	\$0.00	(210)353-3349 x
1882037	4635 EAST HOUSTON ST, SATX 78220	A-2/PLAT/Sam Houston High School-4635 E	SAISD	\$0.00	(210)554-2420 x

**Granted: 4**

**Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =**

**\$0.00**



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
<b>CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY</b>					
1883313	4139 BRIARGLEN	C OF FOR ASSISTED LIVING FACILITY (3	RUSANA BROOKS	\$0.00	(210)590-8927 x
<b>Granted: 1</b>		<b>Total Amount for CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	
<b>DEMOLITION</b>					
1882631	549 N SAN AUGUSTINE	DEMOLITION PERMIT FOR 1 STORY HOU	ARLEEN URESTI	\$0.00	
1882714	523 E PARK AVE	DEMO OF EXISTING GARAGE **MCF**//se	TANIA SERRA	\$0.00	(210)452-9004 x
1882743	1314 NW 24TH ST	PARTIAL DEMOLITION ONLY OF A ONE S	JAMES RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)954-6959 x
1882910	7242 CARRIAGE MIST	demo of existing res/**mcf**	JOHNNY DE LEON	\$0.00	(210)225-1583 x
1883049	10323 BURR OAK	DEMOLITION PERMIT FOR 1 STORY RESI	JOHNNY DE LEON	\$0.00	(210)225-1583 x
1883358	1819 W ASHBY PLACE	DEMO 1 STORY FAM RES W/NO BASEME	ALEXANDER BRUNE	\$0.00	(210)737-3215 x
1883529	1414 BRIGHTON ST	Demo 1 residential structure, 1 story. RqSM	JOSE PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)932-1626 x
1883771	238 CARLISLE AVE	DEMOLITION PERMIT FOR 1 STORY DETA	ADRIAN SALVATIERRA	\$0.00	
<b>Granted: 8</b>		<b>Total Amount for DEMOLITION =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	
<b>ELEC LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR</b>					
1882422	2503 REDLAND POINT	installed 2 ceiling Fans, 2 flood lights, and 3	FRANK OLVERA	\$0.00	(210)651-6085 x
1883826	1502 VILLA DEL SOL	Installing energy saving relays for CPS./RqS	GRACE CASTILLO	\$0.00	(210)725-3144 x
1883830	20421 WILD SPRINGS DR	INSTALLING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	SIMONSEN THURSTEN	\$0.00	(512)832-6617 x
1883831	7430 SADDLE BEND DR	Installing energy saving relays for CPS./RqS	HERIBERTO REBOLLO	\$0.00	(210)585-9038 x
1883832	5119 FLIPPER DR	Installing energy saving relays for CPS./RqS	WERFELLI HOWAIDA	\$0.00	(512)736-8309 x
1883833	12006 STONEY BRIDGE	Installing energy saving relays for CPS./RqS	LOUSIER JACQUELINE	\$0.00	(210)710-3666 x
1883834	431 E ROSEWOOD AVE	Installing energy saving relays for CPS./RqS	JASON REYES	\$0.00	(210)372-3231 x
1883835	3205 GOLDEN GROVE	INSTALLING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	BLANCHARD WARREN	\$0.00	(210)490-4438 x
1883836	1307 ARROW STONE	INSTALLING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	MICKEY MCCANDLESS	\$0.00	(210)843-1173 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883837	8054 GRISSOM BROOK	INSTALLING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	SCOTT CROUCH	\$0.00	(512)963-5030 x
1883838	2602 FAIRFIELD BEND DR	INSTALLING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	ARTHUR LONA	\$0.00	(210)492-4544 x
1883839	13633 BLUFF CIRCLE	INSTALLING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	MONICA GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)410-4474 x
1883840	4250 HILTON HEAD	INSTALLING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	GEORGE LULL	\$0.00	(210)314-1996 x
1883841	5910 REBEL RIDGE ST	INSTALLING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	JAMES BERGNER	\$0.00	(210)387-0646 x
1883842	14130 RED MAPLE	INSTALLING ENERGY SAVING RELAYS FO	KELLY ZARBAUGH	\$0.00	(210)978-6322 x
1883862	9338 OVERLAND WAY	Installing energy saving relays for CPS./RqS	JILL BAKER	\$0.00	(210)281-8060 x
<b>Granted: 16</b>		<b>Total Amount for ELEC LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	
<b>ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT</b>					
1882226	5121 N FOSTER RD	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 5/13/14	MONTABELLA POINTE APARTMENT	\$0.00	(210)255-1893 x
1882838	130 CAMINO DE ORO	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 5/15/14	VILLA DE ORO APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)923-3668 x
1882842	1422 NE 410	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/15/14	CHEVY CHASE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)828-2801 x
1882926	923 VANCE JACKSON MNG'D BY SELF GO TO 12030 BANDERA #110 HELOTES TX	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 5/15/14	VILLA DEL SOL CONDOMINIUMS	\$0.00	(210)732-0000 x
1883663	901 W SILVER SANDS	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 5/16/14	CHESTNUT PARK APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)979-6944 x
<b>Granted: 5</b>		<b>Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	
<b>ELECTRICAL PERMIT</b>					
1867567	939 THREE WOOD WAY	Wire new house.///http://wpiis01/lcripadmin/S	SANDY MEDINA(UMBRELLA ACCOU	\$0.00	(210)922-8630 x
1874491	6915 STONYKIRK RD	rewire house no meter loop	JESSE MARTINEZ (UMBELLA ACCOI		(210)872-1419 x
1879829	5816 ROYAL CLUB	Installation of 4kw of PV on roof***CUSTOM	RICHARD DENNEHY	\$0.00	(210)404-9074 x
1881019	7338 QUIET VALLEY DR	Replacing damaged service panel outside	ARMANDO RYMERS,JR.		(210)367-8831 x
1881278	6 INWOOD KNOLL # 6 INWOOD KNOLL SAN ANTONIO TX	Remodel: Kitchen: 18EA. GEN PURPOSE O	CHARLES VALDEZ	\$0.00	(210)218-2763 x
1881331	3918 GRISSOM WOODS	TML	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1881335	3923 GRISSOM WOODS	TML	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x
1881645	1224 W FRENCH PLACE	bonding for swimming pool; plate in skimme	SCOTT CARLEY		
1881744	8622 S ZARZAMORA UNIT 390	installed R V 50amp outlet on existing 200 a	RUPERT GARCIA	\$0.00	
1881844	14126 GEORGE RD	INSTALLING SOLAR PANEL AT EXISTING	JAMES HIEBERT	\$0.00	(210)501-0231 x
1881902	166 DANNYCLAY 166 DANNY CLAY SAN ANTONIO TX	upgrade existing meter loop/ power for A/C	RUPERT GARCIA	\$0.00	
1882176	811 VIENDO	new electric for new sfr **mcf**	JOSE MACIAS	\$0.00	(210)347-7553 x
1882196	7303 WINTERWOOD	replace meter loop and main panel with new	DOUG THORNTON		(210)348-6000 x
1882233	8206 RUSTIC TERRACE	WIRE FOR NEW RES.	SEAN HELTON		(210)499-0690 x
1882239	130 REGENTS PARK	new wire residential	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1882258	6703 BUCKHORN CLIFF	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1882259	6703 BUCKHORN CLIFF	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1882260	9046 INDIGO LAKE	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1882262	9046 INDIGO LAKE	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1882291	13700 JUDSON RD LOT 196	repair and connect trailer home to existing p	LEONARD PENA, III	\$0.00	(210)602-1229 x
1882323	1721 W SUMMIT	meter loop w/cps	JESSICA SANCHEZ		(210)744-1341 x
1882336	128 STONE HILL DR	Swimming pool electrical	STACEY BURNS	\$0.00	(281)594-9826 x
1882352	11902 SANDBAR HILL	GENERAL ELECTRIC	MARCUS ALLEN		
1882355	126 E HART AVE	Wire for room additio	RODOLFO GARZA(AC144309)		(210)689-0070 x
1882358	6403 JACOB PATRICK	GENERAL ELECTRIC	MARCUS ALLEN		
1882360	8402 LOSKA GREEN	GENERAL ELECTRIC	MARCUS ALLEN		
1882377	9606 TORRINGTON	TML permit	FRANK MEASE		(281)449-7226 x
1882381	9614 AVIARA GOLF	TML 9614 TBI lot #32; legal lot 13	FRANK MEASE		(281)449-7226 x
1882429	3307 BOB BILLA	MOVE EXIST RES ML TO DIFFERENT LOC	DIRK VISAGIE	\$0.00	(210)627-8443 x
1882430	512 TOPEKA	Rebuild existing meter loop ONLY./RqSM	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
1882431	510 TOPEKA	Rebuild existing meter loop ONLY./RqSM	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882432	4534 WRANGLER VIEW	general wiring for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1882437	4434 WRANGLER RUN	GENERAL WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1882442	2414 SUNDROP BAY	GENERAL WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1882465	6818 FAITHFUL PATH	new res	JESUS AGUILAR, JR		(210)533-2026 x
1882467	9203 EMMAUS TRAIL	new res	JESUS AGUILAR, JR		(210)533-2026 x
1882469	9207 EMMAUS TRAIL	new res	JESUS AGUILAR, JR		(210)533-2026 x
1882470	2222 SUNDROP BAY	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1882490	39 MARBELLA CT	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		
1882492	315 CRAVENS AVE	Meter loop Upgrade	JUAN GUARDIOLA		(830)719-5359 x
1882498	1915 WILSON BLVD	Installation of New 125AMP Meter Loop for A	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)430-4728 x
1882499	102 ALEXANDER HAMILTON	Upagrade of Meter Loop from 60AMP to 200	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)430-4728 x
1882501	7731 HAYS HILL	TOPS	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294 x
1882516	315 LEMING DR	REBUILT EXIST RES ML & REWIRING NEW	JIM'S ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)656-9111 X
1882552	6711 TEHAMA GATE	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1882580	6711 TEHAMA GATE	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1882588	14126 GEORGE RD	Installing solat panel to existing sfr	JAMES HIEBERT	\$0.00	(210)501-0231 x
1882600	8018 LUNBER SOUND	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1882607	8706 DUDLEY DR	Rewire residence & rebuild service 200 amp	JERRY VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(210)379-0806 x
1882663	2127 MUUGA MANOR	GENERAL ELECTRIC	MARCUS ALLEN		
1882666	617 FREILING DR	rebuild exist. meter loop & add outlets	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
1882667	18118 EMERALD OAKS	TOPS for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1882670	334 WAXWOOD	RECONNECT AND WORK WITH CPS	RAY MERCHANT		(830)249-3927 x
1882671	8430 RIDGE STONE	replace outside main electric panel, inside e	DOUG THORNTON		(210)348-6000 x
1882706	13214 VISTA DEL PUENTE	Add dedicated circuits, outlets and switches,	ROBERT BENZ		(210)495-1818 x
1882717	16827 REDLAND RD	Wiring new residence	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1882720	9638 BRATTON	REWIRE HOME, REBUILD ELECTRICAL S	ROBERT WALSH	\$0.00	(210)690-2592 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882727	2119 MUUGA MANOR	GENERAL ELECTRIC	MARCUS ALLEN		
1882729	16635 DOLENTE RD	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		
1882746	16827 REDLAND RD	TOPS	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1882760	2714 WONDERVIEW DR	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		
1882767	3014 ASPEN MEADOW	TML for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1882771	9203 EMMAUS TRAIL	tml	JESUS AGUILAR, JR		(210)533-2026 x
1882773	6818 FAITHFUL PATH	tml	JESUS AGUILAR, JR		(210)533-2026 x
1882777	9207 EMMAUS TRAIL	tml	JESUS AGUILAR, JR		(210)533-2026 x
1882779	9219 EMMAUS TRAIL	tml	JESUS AGUILAR, JR		(210)533-2026 x
1882785	2006 ANTSLA SANDS	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		
1882800	423 CHICAGO BLVD	rewire/upgrade meter loop	ERIC BENITES		(210)410-2131 x
1882865	26419 CEDRO	tml for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS	\$0.00	(210)695-2110 x
1882866	405 CHICAGO BLVD	WORK WITH CPS. REPAIR/REPLACE OL	ONESIMO GUERRA III		(210)660-7472 x
1882878	2215 SPICEWOOD	Upgrade electrical service to 200Amp. repla	DANIEL ESTRADA		(210)857-0899 x
1882883	966 OAKWOOD DR	ELECTRICAL (FURNISH & 70 AMP SUBPA	LUIS GALVAN	\$0.00	(210)559-8831 x
1882885	16011 SHOOTING STAR	ELECTRICAL (INSTALL A 50 AMP CIRCUIT	LUIS GALVAN	\$0.00	(210)559-8831 x
1882886	134 TIPTON AVE	Complete house rewire as per AP#811735, p	FRANCISCO MATEO		(210)435-4240 x
1882929	6803 LOMA AZUL	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1883008	1802 LA MANDA BLVD	rebuild meter loop and replace inside panel	RAUL FLORES		(210)921-2969 x
1883011	4111 SUNRISE CREST DR	rebuild meter loop	RAUL FLORES		(210)921-2969 x
1883023	434 LANIER BLVD	repairs inside of house per insp.	RAUL FLORES		(210)921-2969 x
1883025	5939 ASPEN GARDEN	TOPS for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1883028	21211 VILLA BARBARO	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1883038	16710 SPRINGHILL	wiring new residents	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1883043	21202 VILLA MADAMA	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1883055	5419 SUNLIT BROOK	wiring new residence	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883063	7618 REDROCK VISTA	Rough and Trim	FRANK MEASE		(281)449-7226 x
1883064	5419 SUNLIT BROOK	TOPS	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1883067	16710 SPRINGHILL	TOPS	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1883103	143 W MARIPOSA	Rebuild meter loop to a 200amp service, CP	RICHARD DENNEHY		(210)404-9074 x
1883106	6307 DEER VALLEY DR	New wire	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x
1883107	26118 SUNNY MEADOW	tml for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883114	7051 PORT BAY	New wire	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x
1883121	12022 SANDBAR HILL	GENERAL ELECTRIC	MARCUS ALLEN		
1883124	7515 VIRTUOSO PASS	GENERAL ELECTRIC	MARCUS ALLEN		
1883129	8414 LOSKA GREEN	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		
1883135	26118 SUNNY MEADOW	tops for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883137	5811 QUIET GLEN DR	GENERAL ELECTRIC	MARCUS ALLEN		
1883167	15707 SINGING VIEW	Electric for swim pool	BRIAN ZARS		(210)789-0992 x
1883168	215 BUSHBUCK PATH	Electric for swim pool	BRIAN ZARS		(210)789-0992 x
1883171	2920 CALIZA DR	wire new addition(living room)	JOSE MACIAS	\$0.00	(210)347-7553 x
1883177	26407 CEDRO	Wire and trim new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883205	7242 BELLA ROSE	new wire residential	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1883222	26407 CEDRO	tops for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883223	7455 BLUEBONNET BAY	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1883229	322 N HACKBERRY ST	REWIRE EXISTING RESEDENTIAL W/ML	GILBERT GUERRA, JR	\$0.00	(210)710-9068 x
1883230	26331 CEDRO	general wiring for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883235	26331 CEDRO	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883248	3320 OAKWELL COURT SUITE# 105	INSTALL NEW RECESSED LIGHTING AND	STEVEN MONTEMAYOR, SR	\$0.00	
1883249	20219 ASHFORD VISTA	wiring for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883253	20219 ASHFORD VISTA	tops for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883262	18422 GOLDEN MAIZE	NEW WIRE RESIDENTIAL	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883265	8903 GERALD OHARA	WIRE	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1883266	8903 GERALD OHARA	TOPS	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1883268	5918 ASPEN GARDEN	General Wiring for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1883273	5922 ASPEN GARDEN	General Wiring for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1883276	3014 ASPEN MEADOW	General Wiring for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1883278	2123 MUUGA MANOR	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		
1883283	2019 MUUGA MANOR	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		
1883285	538 TRANQUIL OAK	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883373	806 RIGSBY	Rebuild/upgrade service./RqSM	STEVEN MELENDES	\$0.00	(210)789-7591 x
1883391	823 LEE TREVINO	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294 x
1883392	815 LEE TREVINO	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294 x
1883393	128 STONE HILL DR	TOPS	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1883438	8114 PROSPECT PT	WIRING FOR SWIMMING POOL.	A-1 METRO ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)410-8346 x
1883441	11930 SANDBAR HILL	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		
1883444	3027 ASPEN MEADOW	TOPS for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1883449	6318 LAKE VICTORIA	TOPS for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1883455	6322 LAKE VICTORIA	TOPS for new home	STEVE LARRISON	\$0.00	(210)494-1231 x
1883464	4434 WRANGLER RUN	tml for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883466	4434 WRANGLER RUN	tops for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883469	6326 LAKE VICTORIA	TOPS for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1883471	4535 WRANGLER VIEW	tml for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883472	25342 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	tml for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883475	3502 NAVASOTA CIRCLE	WIRE NEW SWIMMING POOL	BUBA NOLLKAMPER	\$0.00	(210)260-8321 x
1883476	14327 SONORA BEND	WIRE NEW POOL	BUBA NOLLKAMPER	\$0.00	(210)260-8321 x
1883477	222 HEAVENS WAY TIMBERWOOD	WIRE NEW POOL	BUBA NOLLKAMPER	\$0.00	(210)260-8321 x
1883481	21235 VILLA BARBARO	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x





# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883484	18102 MUIR GLEN DR	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883485	18102 MUIR GLEN DR	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883487	23327 OAK CLIFF BEND	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR NEW RESIDEN	LEEROY JOHNS	\$0.00	(210)695-2110 x
1883490	23327 OAK CLIFF BEND	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883493	2903 WINTER GORGE	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883494	2907 WINTER GORGE	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883538	23327 OAK CLIFF BEND	tops for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883541	2903 WINTER GORGE	tops for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883543	2907 WINTER GORGE	tops for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883552	167 W MARIPOSA	WIRE NEW RES ADD AND EXISTING RES	URIEL VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(830)438-6423 x
1883659	3806 DEVON AVE BLDG #2 SAN ANTONIO TX	INSTALL SECOND METER LOOP AT RESI	TEANN SCANLON	\$0.00	(210)496-6888 x153
1883662	4506 HARRISBURG	GENERAL ELECTRIC	MARCUS ALLEN		
1883693	13702 MONEY TREE LANE	TOPS for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1883742	2322 DUNMORE HILL	tml for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883751	2907 WINTER GORGE	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883753	9015 GARNETT	reconnect to include work with cps for existin	DAMIAN RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)389-8052 x
1883755	5943 ENCHANTMENT	WIRE FOR NEW RES.	SEAN HELTON	\$0.00	(210)499-0690 x
1883757	2903 WINTER GORGE	wiring for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883760	407 E NOTTINGHAM	completion permit from ap#1857324 to inclu	DAMIAN RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)389-8052 x
1883779	6003 ENCHANTMENT	WIRE FOR NEW RES.	SEAN HELTON		(210)499-0690 x
1883784	2122 SUNDROP BAY	wiring for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883790	8111 GRISSOM POST	tml	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x
1883794	2122 SUNDROP BAY	tops for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883796	831 LOVETT AVE	Install a new service wwcp	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA		(210)473-3273 x
1883798	2238 VERDE CANYON	wiring for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883800	115 LINDEMAN AVE	Tops	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA		(210)473-3273 x
1883801	119 LINDEMAN AVE	Tops	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA		(210)473-3273 x
1883803	2238 VERDE CANYON	tops for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1883813	835 LEE TREVINO	GENERAL ELECTRIC - NEW CONSTRUCT	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294 x
1883819	227 HAZEL ST	remodel addition.	MIGUEL GUTIERREZ	\$0.00	(210)287-2922 x
1883825	18710 REAL RIDGE	GENERAL ELECTRIC - NEW CONSTRUCT	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294 x
1883860	203 ROAN HUNT	Wire Swimming Pool	MYRON BLAIN		(210)734-3062 x

**Granted: 167**

**Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =**

**\$0.00**

**GARAGE SALE PERMIT**

1879929	1702 FOX TREE LANE	Garage Sale 05/18/2013 & 05/19/2013 from	JERROLD HAYS	\$0.00	(210)479-3139 x
1882128	10423 SUMMERSTONE	Garage Sale Permit.	GLORIA SCHILLO AUTREY	\$0.00	(210)991-4870
1882223	16530 TWIN FOX	garage sale	JANEEN STOUT	\$0.00	
1882411	5607 RIO PECOS	Rain check May 18, 2013 -	WALTER KOROLUK	\$0.00	
1882471	902 MT RAINIER DR	raincheck for garage sale that was to held m	ADELA CANTU LUJAN	\$0.00	(210)364-7106 x
1882543	2611 TYNE DR	Yard sale at 2611 Tyne, 78222.	EDWARD ALDRIDGE	\$0.00	( )648-4422 x
1882627	15654 DAWN CREST	GARAGE SALE PERMIT FOR 05/18/13 & 05	EDWIN BARROW	\$0.00	(210)493-3125 x
1882651	4943 BRIANNA PLACE	CUSTOMER BOUGHT PERMIT AT HEB SE	BRANDON SANMIGUEL	\$0.00	(210)520-2032 x
1882712	7218 WOODGATE DR	yard sale for May 17 & 18, 2013 / no refunds	LAURA BENAVIDES	\$0.00	
1882754	419 ARANSAS AVE	RAIN CK FOR GARAGE SALE HELD ON: 5	ERNESTO LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)371-5924 x
1882781	4419 NEWPORT WOODS	Garage sale	LAUREN FLETCHER	\$0.00	(210)551-8795
1882793	16314 HALIFAX	GARAGE SALE	ALMA TOVAR	\$0.00	
1882919	259 SPRINGWOOD LANE	Garage Sale Friday and Saturday	MARY SAMUDIO	\$0.00	
1882945	234 CONEY AVE	Yard sale - one day only - Saturday, May 18	PAMELA LEISSNER	\$0.00	
1882998	7435 SILENT SPRING	Garage Sale 7435 Silent Spring San Antonio	CARL ISRAEL	\$0.00	(210)287-7317
1883125	9603 CEDARSTONE CREEK	I plan to hold a garage/yard sale on my drive	KIM GRELLESWINT	\$0.00	(210)913-8163



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883164	1917 W MULBERRY AVE	Garage Sale May 16 - 17, 2013	CONSUELO ROBLEDO	\$0.00	(210)853-6514
1883169	939 GILLETTE BLVD	Garage sale permit for 939 Gillette Blvd, San	ELISIA SOLANO	\$0.00	(210)923-4193 x
1883179	3706 WILLIAM PENN	garage sale permit	PATRICK BOEDEKER	\$0.00	(210)867-3592
1883180	6011 SEACOMBER	garage sale	SARAH HEARD	\$0.00	
1883213	215 BRIGHTON ST	Garage sale May 16 & 17, 2013 - no refunds	MARIO ALBERTO GARCIA OLVERA	\$0.00	
1883220	2002 LA MANDA BLVD	garage sale 05/16/2013 - 05/17/2013 from 9	LUIS LOPEZ AGUIRRE	\$0.00	(210)834-0285 x
1883295	8603 WIDGEON COURT SAN ANTONIO TX 78245	Yard sale at 8603 Widgeon Court.	MANDY WAGNER	\$0.00	(719)355-5900
1883315	716 GLADSTONE ST	Garage Permit Raincheck Credit for May 17	CASIANA MATA	\$0.00	(210)833-0498 x
1883323	2900 RUIZ ST	yard sale for May 18, 2013 / no refunds or ex	KRISTINE GUSMAN	\$0.00	(210)433-6391 x
1883335	6617 CHAUCERWOOD CT SAN ANTONIO TX 78249	garage sale	JOHN DAVILA	\$0.00	(210)558-8084
1883337	4015 CALLAGHAN RD	Garage sale May 18, 2013 - no refunds	SALLY HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	
1883385	21606 LONGWOOD	garage sale	SEAN COOK	\$0.00	(210)885-7326
1883396	1834 FALLOW RUN	garage sale, friday and saturday May 17 & 1	TERESA GAMEZ	\$0.00	(210)834-6527 x
1883448	3511 TRIOLA	GARAGE SALE PERMIT FOR 05/17/13 & 05	HECTOR CASTRO	\$0.00	(210)422-0471 x
1883462	1142 STONEWALL AVE	ESTATE SALE	KELLY HARGIS	\$0.00	
1883473	3923 WAR BOW	Garage sale May 17 & 18, 2013 - no refunds	PATRICIA L FOREY	\$0.00	
1883478	1642 W CRAIG PLACE	Raincheck Credit / Garage Permit for May 17	JENNIFER VINCENT	\$0.00	(210)386-9687 x
1883511	162 TABARD	Garage sale 162 Tabard SA TX 78213	JENNIFER GIDDENS	\$0.00	
1883514	2330 CATS PAW VIEW CONVERSE TX 78109	yard sale	Elena Arushanyan	\$0.00	6613614470
1883522	14330 TURTLE ROCK ST SAN ANTONIO TX 78232	household items, small appliances, electron	PAUL KELLER	\$0.00	(210)592-1153
1883523	3119 SHANE RD SAN ANTONIO TX 78223	garage sale	TINA NICHOLS	\$0.00	(210)627-5020
1883526	14335 TURTLE ROCK ST SAN ANTONIO TX 78232	HOUSEHOLD ITEMS, FURNITURE, SMALL	PAUL KELLER	\$0.00	(210)592-1153
1883533	1911 CERALVO ST	Garage sale May 17 & 18, 2013 - no refunds	JOEL ELIAS LOPEZ	\$0.00	



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883563	606 MATTHEWS AVE	yard sale for May 17 & 18, 2013 / no refunds	LISA ROSEMOND	\$0.00	
1883578	1745 FOX TREE LANE	GARAGE SALE 05/18/2013 & 05/19/2013 F	JOHN BAKER	\$0.00	(210)722-4739 x
1883588	503 SW 41ST ST	yard sale for May 18 & 19, 2013 / no refunds	VELIA VASQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)435-5671 x
1883589	3537 S LAREDO ST	yard sale for May 17 & 18, 2013 / no refunds	ELEUTERIA GALINDO GOMEZ	\$0.00	(210)449-5042 x
1883590	4442 LORD RD	yard sale for May 18 & 19, 2013 / no refunds	PAUL RABAGO	\$0.00	(210)867-1226 x
1883613	21603 LONGWOOD	garage sale permit	JOAN JUSTICE-CORTEZ	\$0.00	(210)497-0798
1883626	1702 DIAMOND RIDGE	GARAGE SALE PERMIT FOR 05/18/13 & 05	LAURI SCHAEFER	\$0.00	(210)479-8310 x
1883631	1310 BROOK BLUFF	Community-wide garage sale on 5/18/2013.	NATHANIEL MIDBERRY	\$0.00	
1883658	3834 ALPINE ASTER	Garage sale	MELISSA MOORMAN	\$0.00	(210)625-2113
1883667	107 MUNDEN	GARAGE SALE PERMIT FOR 05/18/13 & 05	GUADALUPE OROSCO	\$0.00	(210)264-4518 x
1883676	8322 WINDLINE ST SAN ANTONIO TX 78251	Garage Sale	RUBEN CRUZ	\$0.00	(210)382-8087
1883735	5503 LOST LANE	Garage Sale	MANDY GONZALEZ	\$0.00	
1883772	1930 FLINT OAK	Garage Sale	Lindy Hardin	\$0.00	2104933336
1883793	5826 ONYX WAY	Garage sale	DARREN ECHOLS	\$0.00	(210)396-1052
1883817	1738 FAWN GATE	Garage sale	ALEX HATCH	\$0.00	(702)290-1414 x
1883823	1642 CANTRELL DR	GARAGE SALE PERMIT	VANESSA ZEVALLOS	\$0.00	(210)922-1283
1883824	315 HARTLINE DR	GARAGE SALE PERMIT FOR 05/18/13 & 05	JUDY PEACE	\$0.00	(210)394-9772 x
1883875	5315 DIAMOND CV SAN ANTONIO TX 78242	GARAGE SALE	MONICA AMBROSE	\$0.00	(210)623-8715
1883877	20403 LIATRIS LANE	Garage Sale	JORGE MADERA	\$0.00	(210)573-6389 x
1883878	9210 HELOTES OAKS HELOTES TX 78023	Garage Sale	ANDRE FIDELLOW	\$0.00	(210)363-5888
1883882	8826 BROCKEN FOREST	Garage Sale	BECKY VILLASENOR	\$0.00	
1883884	6222 AMHERST BAY	Garage sale	ADRIANA TREVINO	\$0.00	
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>61</b>	<b>Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
<b>MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR</b>					
1692124	11110 CLAYPOOL	REPLACE EXISTING SYSTEM WITH NEW	STEVE DRISKILL		(830)816-1879
1724765	1315 ARROW STONE	Installing 3-ton 13-seer Heat pump system.	PETE MARTINEZ		(210)725-5298 x
1852359	40 DONORE SQUARE	Replace existing 4 ton 12 seer and 2 ton 9 s	HENRY RODRIGUEZ JR.	\$21,600.00	(210)380-8000 x
1858932	13011 LARKLAIR	3 ton condensor	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x
1869591	5115 STORMY SUNSET	condensor	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x
1876425	21247 RIO SABINAL	4TON Coil and Condenser	MANUEL VASQUEZ		(210)693-7651 x
1876499	2307 CROWN HOLLOW	COMPLETE HEAT PUMP SYSTEM	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1878697	7022 SHADOW RUN	1-AIR HANDLER/1-COND UNIT/HT.PUMP/1	HERBERT STODDARD	\$0.00	(210)382-3596 x
1878871	4959 BRIANNA PLACE	REPLACE 3.5 TON CONDENSER AND AIR	WESLEY PARKS		(210)320-3000 x
1880995	3257 SW MILITARY DR	REPLACE HVAC SYSTEM	SCOTT BURGER		
1882337	15607 SEEKERS ST	installing 3 t condenser 13 seer in the attic	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1882933	443 MAHOTA	1-COND UNIT 3TON/1-CCC	DIANE READES	\$0.00	(210)275-4532 x
1883186	257 LOVERA BLVD	REPLACING CONDENSING UNIT AND EVA	SAMANTHA SHAFER		(210)227-8358 x
1883721	8742 TIMBERWILDE DR	Installing 5-ton 13-seer Condenser and Coil.	EUGENE & CAROLYN GLORIA		(210)680-2323 x
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>Total Amount for MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =</b>		<b>\$21,600.00</b>	

**MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION**

1435080	13314 STAIROCK	replace air handler	ROBERT WYNNE		(830)789-4015 x
1823335	719 MESA LOOP	replace 3ton 18seer gas condenser, coil and	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1859946	167 JO MARIE DR	install a 2nd hand gas furnace due to custom	GARY MULHOLLEN		(210)340-8240 x
1867941	7430 RAINFALL PARK	mechanical for new residence	LANNY LASATER	\$0.00	(214)994-6188 x
1869820	7500 CALLAGHAN RD	Unit #367: Replace equipment for HVAC sys	CHRISTOPHER LEHMANN		(210)349-4081 x
1871441	1339 CAVERN TRAIL	CONDENSING UNIT / HEAT PUMP COOLIN	GLEN JOHNSON		(210)341-1467 x
1871907	3310 ROSETTI	3310 ROSETTI REPLACE FURNACE AND	DEBBIE DICKSON		(210)656-9027 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1873684	10415 MONTE SERENO	replace condenser, coil, furnace	MICHAEL MUNDAHL		(210)653-5900 x
1874052	4503 AMANDAS COVE	4503 AMANDAS COVE REPLACE HEATPU	DEBBIE DICKSON		(210)656-9027 x
1875004	16111 NOBLE NIGHT	Replacing coil only.	KORIE SOTO		(210)643-0895 x
1875555	10503 AULDINE DR	Replace complete gas a/c system.	KORIE SOTO		(210)643-0895 x
1876131	514 BLAKELEY DR	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1876857	4615 SUNNY WALK	Install Trane XL20i 5 ton vertical gas system	MAXWELL GARDINER	\$0.00	(210)495-3555 x
1880137	13338 HUNTSMAN RD	Replaced complete 4 ton gas a/c system.	KORIE SOTO		(210)643-0895 x
1880212	369 KENMAR	Install 35K BTU wall Furnace.	JESSICA WILEY	\$1,700.00	(210)223-9575 x409
1880526	15243 FALL HAVEN DR	Will be replacing 2 heating and air condition	ANTHONY SAMANIEGO	\$0.00	(210)316-4597 x
1880701	539 SANTA HELENA	Change out 5 ton gas heat split system.	KEITH SCHMIDT	\$10,000.00	(210)444-9418 x
1881086	15110 GRAYOAK FOREST	complete 13seer gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1881090	2323 PREAKNESS LANE	complete 16seer gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1881133	2933 ROOSEVELT AVE	NEW INSTALATION / RG	APM SERVICE OF TEXAS	\$0.00	(210)542-9046 X
1881353	242 PATTON BLVD	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1881361	435 LINARES AVE	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1881364	110 GREEN ST	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1881483	9515 KIMBRO DR	COMPLETE GAS SYSTEM	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1881507	7102 GEORGE BURNS	complete upflow gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1881666	10343 BOBCAT BLUFF	INSTALLING COMPLETE HVAC SYSTEM	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1881683	802 CUB PATH	INSTALLING COMPLETE HVAC SYSTEM	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1881766	6130 WOOD PASS	complete upflow gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1881770	714 PRESIDENT	complete 16seer gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1881808	6710 LAZYRIDGE	omplete upflow gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1881812	1819 BABCOCK RD	complete upflow gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1881894	2006 VIA VINEDA	INSTALLING COMPLETE HVAC SYSTEM (	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1881990	9439 COLLIER FLATS	complete 16seer gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1881994	3518 HUNTERS GATE	two complete gas systems one is a 5ton unit	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1881998	2803 WOODCUTTER	complete 16seer gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1882063	1908 SAN CARLOS ST	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1882066	916 FLORIDA ST	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1882068	3730 SOUTHPORT DR	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1882070	1106 N BRAZOS ST	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1882071	927 MARTIN LUTHER KING DR	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1882093	6034 TOPCROFT	REPLACE 3TON 16SEER CUBED GAS FUR	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1882094	2359 WAVERLY	install 35000 btu gas wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1882163	13323 LOS INDIOS	4 ton Goodman furnace & horizontal slab co	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1882175	4538 LONGVALE	3 ton 13seer cubed rhm gas upfl compl	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1882180	21219 VILLA BARBARO	install new hvac system and ductwork ari# 3	MARK EMBREY		(210)922-6387 x
1882185	427 WESTFALL AVE	INSTALL A WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1882186	311 DEMYA	INSTALL A WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1882194	826 W BAETZ BLVD	INSTALL A WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1882198	1007 SUGAR PINE	INSTALL 5 T 15 SEER GAS UPFLOW SYS	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1882208	2922 MCCASKEY RIDGE	Change out part of the duct work.	THOMAS DAMIANI		(210)646-9600 x
1882218	3530 BENT HOLLOW	INSTALL 2 COMPLETE HVAC SYSTEMS	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1882225	13506 HARVEST BEND	Replace existing Gas furnace, Evap Coil and	BRUCE STOKELY	\$5,000.00	(210)656-6060
1882270	8911 GERALD OHARA	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1882294	5958 PEARL PASS	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1882299	5955 PEARL PASS	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1882318	6135 RIDGE PLACE	REPLACE HVAC SYSTEM	SCOTT BURGER		
1882326	3527 GLACIER LAKE	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1882327	1635 W VILLARET BLVD	INSTALL ELECTRIC HEAT PUMP, CONDEN	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1882369	724 WALDER TRAIL	5ton 16seer gas horiz a/s sys comple	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882380	4110 KING KREST	COMPLETE GAS SYSTEM	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1882385	2047 ADOBE TRAIL	replacing condenser, cooling unit, air handle	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772 x
1882410	2920 CALIZA DR 2920 CALIZA DR. SAN ANTONIO TX 78259	condenser/air handler/heat strip/duct outlet	LUIS RENDON	\$0.00	(210)320-5137 x
1882414	9071 BRAE RIDGE DR	REPLACE HVAC SYSTEM	SCOTT BURGER		
1882418	1619 ADOBE SPRINGS DR	Replace Existing a/c System.	TIMOTHY WILSON	\$10,200.00	(210)308-9866 x
1882445	526 PARK MEADOW	Sins tall 35 K btu wall furnance	JESSICA WILEY	\$1,700.00	(210)223-9575 x409
1882466	3115 SONORA MESA	Replace AC and heating system.	JEROME BURKHOLDER		(210)415-3313 x
1882506	8370 ECHO WILLOW	replacing 17 ducts	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1882508	16319 HALIFAX	RPLC 4T GAS HVAC SYSTEM & 8 DUCT O	DENNIS MOLLGAARD, JR		(210)344-0060 x
1882509	8831 FIREBAUGH DR	INSTALLING COMPLETE GAS HVAC SYST	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1882512	10619 TIGER CHASE	INSTALLING COMPLETE HVAC SYSTEM	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1882518	511 GILBERT LANE	install 3ton 16seer trane w/ 8ducts and insul	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1882520	315 LEMING DR	install complete 3 ton hvac system	GARY STANDLEY		(210)658-6708 x
1882529	443 TOPHILL RD	replacing 8 duct outlets	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772 x
1882536	9403 ANTOINE FOREST DR	Replaced existing 5 ton with 16 SEER 5 ton	EJINIO ANGUIANO	\$0.00	(210)248-7661 x
1882577	3711 WILLIAM PENN	replacing condenser, cooling unit & gas furn	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772 x
1882603	9827 WAHADA	replace a existing equipment with new 4 ton	JAMES SCHOOMAN		(210)658-0111 x
1882645	415 MISSION ST	Install new 4 ton gas heat split system with 8	KEITH SCHMIDT	\$10,000.00	(210)444-9418 x
1882647	414 OAK GLEN	3 ton 16 seer upflow AMana gas complete	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1882650	415 MISSION ST	install new 3.5 ton gas heat split system with	KEITH SCHMIDT	\$10,000.00	(210)444-9418 x
1882685	18022 COUGAR BLUFF	COMPLETE GAS SYSTEM	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1882694	358 SPRUCEWOOD	change out 3 ton gas heat split sytem. no du	KEITH SCHMIDT	\$6,900.00	(210)444-9418 x
1882707	1330 TIDELAND	3 ton change out	WILLIAM EISENHAUER		(210)680-1234 x
1882740	1011 OLNEY DR	Installation of new ac system.	GILBERT REYNOSA, JR (UMBRELLA		(210)336-4507 x
1882747	5258 ROUND TABLE	1 CONDENSING UNIT, 1 COOLING COIL, 1	RAMON CASTRO JR	\$0.00	(210)734-5115 x





**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882762	2631 CORIAN GLEN	CHANGE OUT / RG	EVAN WRIGHT	\$0.00	
1882764	9638 BRATTON	CHANGE OUT / RG	EVAN WRIGHT	\$0.00	
1882786	16215 SAN DOMINIQUE	Replacement of 5 ton 16 SEER furnace, coil	MACKIE ST JOHN, JR.		(210)889-9383 x
1882799	11074 MOONLIT PARK	install new residential (1) 14 seer system	KRISTOPHER WILLIS		(210)241-5080 x
1882819	167 W MARIPOSA	install 2- 2.5 heatpump systems complete 15	ROBERT VALDEZ		(210)336-6995 x
1882821	550 BLAZE DR	RPLC 4T GAS HVAC SYSTEM	DENNIS MOLLGAARD, JR		(210)344-0060 x
1882822	13607 OAK CABIN	RPLC 1.5T GAS HVAC SYSTEM	DENNIS MOLLGAARD, JR		(210)344-0060 x
1882839	14131 OLD BOND ST	complete upflow gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1882845	7151 WOODLAKE PKWY 7151 WOODLAKE PKWY 231 SAN ANTONIO TX 78218	install evaporator coil and condenser on man	MICHAEL MUNDAHL	\$0.00	(210)653-5900 x
1882849	2534 MONTEBELLO	INSTALLING 4 T 13 SEER HEAT PUMP	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1882867	917 ARANSAS AVE	INSTALL A WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1882874	935 F ST	install central 75k furnace	JESSICA WILEY	\$1,700.00	(210)223-9575 x409
1882893	4430 BRIGHT SUN ST	REPLACE HVAC SYSTEM	SCOTT BURGER		
1882916	2010 MY ANNS HILL	2 a/c systems	SCOTT BURGER		
1882930	25319 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	2 a/c systems	SCOTT BURGER		
1882934	6626 BUCKHORN CLIFF	1 a/c system	SCOTT BURGER		
1882962	3515 GLACIER LAKE	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	BETH DAVIS	\$0.00	(210)236-4811
1882999	3507 GLACIER LAKE	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1883007	611 BLUFF TRAIL	3ton 16seer carrier horiz complete gas	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1883009	3511 GLACIER LAKE	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1883010	3518 GLACIER LAKE	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1883014	18610 REDROCK WOODS	(1)CONDENSING UNIT/HEAT PUMP 4TON	EZ AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING		(210)558-7883
1883015	3514 GLACIER LAKE	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1883019	3506 GLACIER LAKE	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1883032	5923 DEWDROP LN	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883035	5622 MEDINA FARM	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1883036	5618 MEDINA FARM	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1883041	4122 MUIR WOODS DRIVE	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1883045	8018 LUNBER SOUND	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811
1883047	12015 HART PATH	replaced existing equip.**mp**	HENRY RODRIGUEZ JR.	\$0.00	(210)380-8000 x
1883061	5602 PRENTISS DR	COMPLETE GAS SYSTEM	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1883073	210 RIDGE TRACE	INSTALL 4 TON VARIABLE SPEED, 2-STAG	LARRY ZIMMERMANN		(210)340-8283 x
1883089	210 RIDGE TRACE	INSTALL 5 TON VARIABLE SPEED, 2-STAG	LARRY ZIMMERMANN		(210)340-8283 x
1883109	226 MADISON ST	replacing existing equipement **mcf**	ADOLFO RAMIREZ	\$0.00	(210)535-8486 x
1883128	515 BLUERIDGE	Install 35K BTU wall Furnace	JESSICA WILEY	\$1,700.00	(210)223-9575 x409
1883140	7314 JASONS PLACE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTE; 14 SEER; G	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883142	2339 FOUNTAIN WAY	Change out HVAC system	THOMAS DAMIANI		(210)646-9600 x
1883144	26318 CEDRO	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 16 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883221	8411 TIMBER LOCHE	install 10 duct runs w/ high eff air cleaner	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1883226	13700 JUDSON RD	lot # 196 - installation of 1 condensing unit	JESUS MALDONADO		(210)387-5121 x
1883227	135 CREE ST	INSTALL A WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1883232	114 CAROUSEL	INSTALL A WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1883261	10805 OAKLAND RD	1 Heat Pump, 4.0 Ton, 14 Seer.	SANDRA HERNANDEZ		(210)298-2272 x
1883324	10871 CROWN VIEW DR	complete upflow gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1883348	15422 PEBBLE GATE	condensing unit/cooling unit/gas furnance ga	JESSE SALINAS	\$0.00	(210)240-3240 x
1883354	522 E HUISACHE AVE	pre-existing central air conditiong or heating	JESSE SALINAS	\$0.00	(210)240-3240 x
1883355	412 W EVERGREEN	Install New HVAC System	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1883360	5635 CANAAN CROSS	(1) Air Handler /(1) Condensing unit/ **mp**	RICARDO CASTILLO	\$0.00	(210)365-1126 x
1883362	314 E LOCUST	Install New HVAC System	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1883363	8719 TOULOUSE	complete upflow gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1883388	839 LEE TREVINO	1 Gas, 3.0 Ton, 16 Seer.	SANDRA HERNANDEZ		(210)298-2272 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883422	8835 REDBUD WOODS	INSTALLING COND UNIT ONLY	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883426	370 GOODHUE AVE	3ton 13seer classic upfl gas complete	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1883431	2719 KAISER DR	CHANGE OUT / RG	DAVID VALLEJO	\$0.00	(210)648-5914 x
1883453	8207 RUSTIC TERRACE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883456	2202 MUUGA MANOR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 16 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883457	102 EASTWOOD DR	NEW INSTALLATION / RG	FELIX ESPITIA	\$0.00	(210)639-1433 x
1883459	1702 VILJANDI MOON	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 16 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883461	8823 NARVA PLAIN	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 16 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883463	8727 NARVA PLAIN	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 16 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883467	3743 BRITTANY OAKS	2 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS; 16 SEER	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883470	26023 SHADY ACRES	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS; 16 SEER	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883482	1926 SIMPSON TRAIL	installation of horizontal system	RICK DAVIS		(210)653-9590 x
1883496	26745 TIMBERLINE DR 26745 TIMBERLINE TIMBERWOOD DR SAN ANTONIO TX	new	CIRILO ISLAS	\$0.00	(210)846-8794 x
1883506	5325 MISTY COVE	Remove and install new 5 ton HP split syste	EMMANUEL MARTINEZ		(210)279-4049 x
1883507	166 DANNYCLAY	Replaced old A/c unit and Installed new 2 to	GERARDO HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)386-1599 x
1883509	3604 S OLIVE ST	New 4 TON 14 SEER Central A/C with Elect	ALFREDO PANIAGUA		(210)849-4947 x
1883519	5826 SHERBROOKE OAK	INSTALLING COMPLETE HVAC SYSTEM	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883528	4730 BELINDA LEE	install Rheem cube 2.5 ton 13 seer upflow s	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1883531	13342 LOMA SIERRA	install new hvac system ari#3699131	MARK EMBREY		(210)922-6387 x
1883539	8738 WICKERSHAM	complete change out	JOSEPH NOLEN		(512)353-0143
1883562	5351 MAPLE VISTA	replacing Gas furnace and air conditioning s	GREGORY ZINSMEYER		(210)677-0001 x
1883601	816 W MULBERRY AVE	HVAC New Syst / 14 - seer / for NSFR	DAVID PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)725-1133 x
1883603	10814 MT TIPTON	HVAC Change out syst / 16 - seer / for Exist	DAVID PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)725-1133 x
1883607	10203 GRENADIER	remove and replace existing hvac equipmen	GARY STANDLEY		(210)658-6708 x
1883633	6727 WAGNER WAY	Install 5 heat pump systems	CHARLES TRIZINSKY		(830)816-2238 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883643	33 GRANTS LAKE DR	complete 16seer gas system	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1883655	2523 STEEPLEWAY	replace hvac gas furnace only	DARLENE CRITTENDEN		(210)525-8041 x
1883674	1803 CENTURY OAK TRAIL	1 a/c system	SCOTT BURGER		
1883675	238 HOLY CROSS	3 ton gas system change out BS	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1883699	1822 BUCK RIDGE LANE	1 a/c system	SCOTT BURGER		
1883713	18827 REAL RIDGE	Install New HVAC	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1883716	5934 ASPEN GARDEN	Install New HVAC	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1883720	3022 ASPEN MEADOW	Install New HVAC	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1883726	5938 ASPEN GARDEN	Install New HVAC	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1883761	3826 SOUTHERN FIELD	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883767	3830 SOUTHERN FIELD	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883770	3902 SOUTHERN FIELD	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883773	3931 SOUTHERN BLUFF	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883774	8126 RUSTIC TERRACE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883777	3115 SPIDER LILY	2 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS; 16 SEER	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883778	12526 QUARTER J	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 16 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883780	7311 LYIA BRANCH	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 15 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883783	8210 RUSTIC TERRACE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1883874	1616 SANTA FE TRAIL DR	5 ton 16 seer horiz. Amana gas complete	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1883888	5914 CLIFFMORE	2 ton gas a/c change out	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1883899	631 CARLISLE AVE	INSTALL 2.5 T 16 SEER GAS SYS	DENNIS MOLLGAARD, JR		(210)344-0060 x
1883904	1202 TEMPLE SQUARE	3 TON GAS A/C CHANGE OUT	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1883907	3402 HUNTERS STAND	replace duct	CIRILO ISLAS		(210)846-8794 x

Granted: 183

Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =

\$58,900.00

**MECH/PLUMB MAINTENANCE**



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882221	123 BRACKENRIDGE AVE	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT EX	VILLA FONTANA APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)828-1191 x
1882844	1422 NE 410	MECHANICAL/PLUMBING MAINTENANCE	CHEVY CHASE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)828-2801 x
1882848	3631 CALLAGHAN RD	MECHANICAL & PLUMBING MAINTENANC	CALLAGHAN CROSSING APARTMEI	\$0.00	(210)706-9202 x
1882908	7203 MARBACH RD	MECHANICAL/PLUMBING MAINTENANCE	MARBACH MANOR APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)674-4621 x
1883611	1538 CABLE RANCH RD MNG'D BY: SEQUOIA REAL ESTATE MGT	Mechanical / Plumbing Maintenance Permit	SEQUOIA CABLE RANCH APARTME	\$0.00	(210)674-5050 x

**Granted: 5**

**Total Amount for MECH/PLUMB MAINTENANCE =**

**\$0.00**

**MISC NO REVIEW**

1848962	342 FURR DR	General Repairs- repair floor joist under bath	DAVID HONKALA	\$2,000.00	(210)701-5252 x
1877589	5211 FARR DR	tear off old shingles and replace with new on	SUSAN GARZA	\$7,300.00	(210)257-5681 x
1880103	1807 HUNTER BLVD	REMOVING BRICK REPLACING WITH SID	BRUNO PALACIO	\$200.00	(210)254-0492 x
1882096	6118 BORDER TRAIL	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ADOLPH SUAREZ	\$6,262.46	
1882252	329 CANAVAN ST	RES FND REP/YES-FULL FND REP/NO SL	ARTEMIO PEREZ	\$30,000.00	(830)334-5526 x
1882254	2115 DELGADO ST	customer install a new 6'high wooden fence	EDWARD SUAREZ	\$0.00	(210)584-7963 x
1882284	10362 SAHARA BUILDING 12	Foundation Repair Details - YES slab on gra	PAUL WOLF	\$22,000.00	(830)980-3871 x
1882306	4103 ALASKAN SUNRISE DR	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL 1 FRONT EN	JULIE FULLER	\$4,897.00	(210)422-0133 x
1882307	7041 PURPLE RIDGE	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL 17 REPLACE	JULIE FULLER	\$18,841.00	(210)422-0133 x
1882308	1037 PASADENA	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL 6 REPLACE	JULIE FULLER	\$5,500.00	(210)422-0133 x
1882309	12630 LA ENTRADA	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL 5 REPLACE	JULIE FULLER	\$4,910.00	(210)422-0133 x
1882310	8342 MEADOW FOREST	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL 2 REPLACE	JULIE FULLER	\$1,748.00	(210)422-0133 x
1882311	11315 MALAPAI PARK	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL 3 REPLACE	JULIE FULLER	\$2,819.00	(210)422-0133 x
1882312	14334 RIDGE FALLS DR	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL INSTALL VIN	JULIE FULLER	\$19,834.00	(210)422-0133 x
1882313	1922 ASHPRINGTON	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL VINGL SIDIN	JULIE FULLER	\$17,993.00	(210)422-0133 x
1882314	246 HARWOOD DR	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL VINGL SIDIN	JULIE FULLER	\$16,618.00	(210)422-0133 x
1882315	418 NORTHSTAR	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL 9 REPLACE	JULIE FULLER	\$8,234.00	(210)422-0133 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882316	3703 MANCHESTER DR	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL 3 REPLACE	JULIE FULLER	\$2,791.00	(210)422-0133 x
1882338	286 BURLINGTON	reroof.	JOHN GALVAN	\$2,300.00	(210)883-4397 x
1882349	7203 CAMINO GROVE	5 FT. WROUGHT IRON FENCE @ FRONT	MANUEL SANCHEZ	\$0.00	(210)674-7065 x
1882350	1031 STONEWALL AVE	GENERAL REPAIRS PERMIT REPLACE 4	SRUHAD SUDHIRBHAI PATEL	\$600.00	(210)396-1906 x
1882351	432 DEVINE ST	YES-PARTIAL FND REP/NO SLAB ON GRA	JANYCE SISSON	\$6,000.00	(210)394-7702 x
1882407	223 LAUREL HEIGHTS PLACE	GENERAL REPAIRS PERMIT REPAIR AND	GARY POENISES	\$7,800.00	(210)732-3789 x
1882531	519 E SAYERS AVE	Remove & replacing exterior siding. Replacin	JOSE GARCIA	\$325.00	(210)683-0378 x
1882608	219 PALO GRANDE TO INCLUDE 223 PALO GRANDE	6 FT. WD FENCE @ REAR OF EXIST FAM	DUDLEY HARRIS	\$0.00	(210)452-0119 x
1882612	728 W CYPRESS	RES REROOF WITH NO CHG TO PITCH R	JOHN WILSON	\$1,800.00	(210)842-0805 x
1882641	330 MISSION ST	GENERAL REPAIRS PERMIT REPLACING	JAMES MCAULIFF JR	\$6,000.00	(210)394-1241 x
1882655	705 S WALTERS	Residential Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch/	FRED FLORES	\$7,900.00	(210)823-8214 x
1882665	2951 GREEN RUN	FOUNDATION REPAIR FOR 45 PRESSED	RAUL ORTIZ	\$6,000.00	(210)421-5316 x
1882699	9119 DON MILLS	Replacing shingles	JERRY ARREDONDO(OWES FEES )	\$4,500.00	(210)695-9000 x
1882748	8014 CAMPFIRE LANE	4 FT CHAIN LINK FENCE AT FRONT OF EX	VENTURA GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)288-9722 x
1882788	1207 FAWN HAVEN	REPLACE EXISTING ROOFING SHINGLES	PAUL BRITTON	\$11,099.00	(936)525-9517 x
1882790	234 E AMBER	REPLACE EXISTING ROOFING SHINGLES	PAUL BRITTON	\$15,763.00	(936)525-9517 x
1882791	443 LINCOLNSHIRE DR	REPLACE EXISTING ROOFING SHINGLES	PAUL BRITTON	\$8,667.00	(936)525-9517 x
1882792	1006 ELDORADO ST	REPLACE EXISTING ROOFING SHINGLES	PAUL BRITTON	\$10,104.00	(936)525-9517 x
1882794	313 CACTUS ST	REPLACE EXISTING ROOFING SHINGLES	PAUL BRITTON	\$6,244.00	(936)525-9517 x
1882795	4978 TIMBER TRACE	REPLACE EXISTING SIDING	PAUL BRITTON	\$16,219.00	(936)525-9517 x
1882796	1015 SUTTERS RIM	REPLACE EXISTING SIDING	PAUL BRITTON	\$4,856.00	(936)525-9517 x
1882805	4738 LORELEI	REPLACE ( 10 ) EXISTING WINDOWS AND	PAUL BRITTON	\$8,316.00	(936)525-9517 x
1882806	12310 GRAN VISTA	REPLACE ( 3 ) EXISTING WINDOWS	PAUL BRITTON	\$1,564.00	(936)525-9517 x
1882807	5807 SPRING GREEN	REPLACE (4) EXISTING WINDOWS	PAUL BRITTON	\$2,379.00	(936)525-9517 x
1882808	5702 CREEKWOOD ST	REPLACE (3) EXISTING WINDOWS	PAUL BRITTON	\$2,115.00	(936)525-9517 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882809	8002 LATIGO DR	REPLACE (3) EXISTING WINDOWS	PAUL BRITTON	\$2,106.00	(936)525-9517 x
1882843	314 LAKERIDGE	Foundation Repair Details(front right side of	ROBERT ARTHUR DESHAZER	\$7,675.00	(210)495-5758 x
1882846	8627 PAINTED TEPEE	Foundation Repair (full) Details - YES slab o	ROBERT ARTHUR DESHAZER	\$18,150.00	(210)495-5758 x
1882854	9111 RUE DE LIS	Foundation Repair Details(partial-left side of	ROBERT ARTHUR DESHAZER	\$9,725.00	(210)495-5758 x
1882860	102 E MULBERRY AVE	Foundation Repair Details (full)- NO slab on	ROBERT ARTHUR DESHAZER	\$6,115.00	(210)495-5758 x
1882897	5204 MEADOW FIELD	REPLACE FLOORS, SHEETROCK, 3 DOOR	ROSA TAVERA	\$20,000.00	(210)334-7834 x
1882955	214 BABCOCK RD	ADDING AND REPLACING 6 FT WOODEN	ROBERT SALINAS	\$0.00	(210)999-1902 x
1882963	16702 STONEY GLADE	RES FND REP/YES-FULL FND REP/YES-S	EDUARDO GARCIA	\$7,700.00	
1883027	4006 GREENSBORO	Replacing (46) windows, remove and replac	LUIS ANTONIO ACOSTA	\$15,000.00	
1883053	7638 GENTLE BEND DR	RE-ROOF FROM SHINGLE ROOF TO MET	THOMAS KINCAID	\$11,400.00	(210)822-6868 x
1883054	9403 TALBA	RE-ROOF FROM SHINGLE ROOF TO MET	THOMAS KINCAID	\$20,150.00	(210)822-6868 x
1883082	5216 COLEBROOK DR	RES REROOF W/NO CHG TO PITCH/REM	REYNALDO MEDRANO	\$800.00	(210)281-9466 x
1883110	634 SW 39TH ST	4' chain link fence w/in property lines to front	MARY DELOSSANTOS	\$0.00	(210)723-8961 x
1883112	315 THORMAN	FOUNDATION REPAIR - 12 CONCRETE PO	MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ	\$10,000.00	(210)378-7053 x
1883132	137 E LULLWOOD AVE	Residential Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch/	LENZ CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1.00	(210)340-4412 X
1883251	119 BUSHNELL	UPDATE KITCHEN APPLIANCES & REMOV	NINA JORDAN	\$40,000.00	(210)219-9111 x
1883255	723 VICKERS AVE	To Comply with fence and easement ordinan	ELIA BOLANOS	\$600.00	(210)731-0885 x
1883256	115 BRIGHTWOOD PLACE	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ALFRED TREVINO	\$8,344.00	(210)497-8366 x
1883257	21751 LUISA	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ALFRED TREVINO	\$8,383.00	(210)497-8366 x
1883292	13331 MARCELINE DR	General repairs to existing residence due to	DARREN GERLOFF	\$12,300.00	(210)490-2777 x
1883308	4907 ASPEN VIEW	Residential Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch/	SABINO LANDAVERDE	\$1.00	(210)273-5230 x
1883311	111 SWEET	RES REROOF W/NO CHG TO PITCH//REM	MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ	\$10,000.00	(210)316-6595 x
1883340	1738 W MAGNOLIA AVE	6 FT. WROUGHT IRON FENCE @ FRONT	ANTONIO SALCEDO	\$0.00	(210)434-0631 x
1883350	1027 W ROSEWOOD AVE	RES REROOF W/NO CHG TO PITCH/REM	MARCO PENA	\$5,600.00	(210)643-1175 x
1883415	2118 SAN LUCAS	RES FND REP/900 SQ.FT./YES PARTIAL F	ROSARIO CUELLAR	\$1,000.00	(210)734-6393 x
1883427	5942 JEROME RD	6' privacy fence to the rear & side yards, **F	MONICA CAVAZOS	\$0.00	(210)859-1846 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883445	11630 MISSION TRACE	Foundation Repair Details - YES WITH 9 PR	HECTOR GERONIMO	\$2,400.00	(210)393-7008 x
1883451	3122 MORNING CREEK	RES REROOF W/NO CHG TO PITCH/REM	MARIO SUAREZ	\$6,765.00	
1883545	260 CHARCLIFF DR	Enclosing existing carport 20'x15' into living	ELEANOR OWENS	\$500.00	(210)648-1387 x
1883616	18306 REDRIVER SONG	Residential Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch/	GUILLERMO SOTO	\$1.00	(210)316-6876 x
1883644	15315 SPRING DEW	RE-ROOF NO CHANGES TO THE PITCH O	ADOLPH SUAREZ	\$6,173.00	
1883645	9306 SUNLIT POINT	RE-ROOF NO CHANGES TO THE PITCH O	ADOLPH SUAREZ	\$5,339.00	
1883646	15534 LEGEND SPRINGS DR	RE-ROOF NO CHANGES TO THE PITCH O	ADOLPH SUAREZ	\$4,280.00	
1883647	403 WHITMAN AVE	RE-ROOF NO CHANGES TO THE PITCH O	ADOLPH SUAREZ	\$6,510.00	
1883671	1827 W HUISACHE AVE		MARIO VELA	\$4,000.00	(210)520-3311 x
1883677	3119 LASSES	6' privacy wood fence to rear and rear side a	MARY ESTHER LUIS	\$0.00	(210)343-9699 x
1883697	3218 BURNSIDE	BATHROOM REMODEL - DRYWALL & TILE	NICOLE CROW	\$10,000.00	(210)392-9167 x
1883714	2615 BAR HARBOR	Remove existing roof, nail felt and shingles.	DANNY MENDEZ	\$4,269.00	(210)341-3100 x6957
1883730	2510 SILVER RIDGE	Remove existing roof, nail felt and shingles.	DANNY MENDEZ	\$10,153.00	(210)341-3100 x6957
1883756	259 BRIGHTWOOD PLACE	Window (3) Replace app.2044 sq ft of dry w	JOHN MARMOLEJO	\$1,500.00	(210)889-6945 x
1883898	5715 WAR CLOUD	Tear off existing roof, nail felt and OC shingl	DANNY MENDEZ	\$5,370.00	(210)341-3100 x6957

**Granted: 83**

**Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =**

**\$584,808.46**

**MISC REVIEW**

1876098	13718 MONEY TREE LANE	***Prior to commencing work in city ROW, yo	JUAN ZAMORA	\$0.00	(210)645-6276 x
1878594	11243 FIVE IRON	SIDEWALK & APPROACH	PHIL HUNTER CONSTRUCTION	\$100.00	(210)658-2501 x
1879839	6843 FORT BEND	19x4=76 sf at csw, 161 sf at driveway appro	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1881033	1224 W FRENCH PLACE	Installing in ground swimming pool (w/barrie	CHRISTOPHER OWENS	\$25,150.00	(830)875-6900 x
1881259	1838 FLAMINGO DR	WE WILL BE POURING 2 DRIVEWAYS AT	MONICA SALINAS	\$225.00	(210)831-7052 x
1882159	8710 YORMIS NEST	20x4=80 sf at csw, 177 sf at approach	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1882331	1535 SILENT HOLLOW	25x20 patio cover to rear of exist res. must c	WALTER ROMERA	\$14,000.00	(210)788-8220 x
1882333	9326 RANCHERO	ADDING A 20'X 20'=400 SQ FT EXTRUDED	MARILYN VALENTINE	\$4,054.54	(210)558-3536 x





# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882348	1815 MY ANNS HILL	NEW SWIMMING POOL @ REAR OF NEW	KEVIN PRESTON	\$30,000.00	(210)492-7946 x
1882363	8414 LOSKA GREEN	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1882521	13706 MONEY TREE LANE	Prior to commencing work in city ROW, you	JUAN ZAMORA	\$0.00	(210)645-6276 x
1882585	1103 SLUMBER PASS	NEW INGROUND RES SWIM.POOL AT RE	LEIF ZARS	\$31,000.00	(210)341-5153 x
1882658	16011 SHOOTING STAR	INGROUND SWIMMING POOL TO REAR O	BRIAN ARTHOFER	\$21,569.00	(210)307-9866 x
1882660	966 OAKWOOD DR	INGROUND SWIMMING POOL TO REAR O	BRIAN ARTHOFER	\$30,000.00	(210)307-9866 x
1882661	4138 GRISSOM RIDGE	sidewalk/driveway approach	LUCIA MALDONADO (UMBELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)621-2141 x
1882701	8123 GRISSOM POST	sidewalk/driveway approach	LUCIA MALDONADO (UMBELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)621-2141 x
1882704	3036 FALL VALLEY DR	NEW INGROUND SWIM POOL AT REAR R	JODY CARPENTER **UMBRELLA**	\$30,000.00	(210)680-0006 x
1882749	6803 LOMA AZUL	approach and sidewalk	RENNIE TRUSS	\$3,000.00	
1882917	7343 ELIZABETH WAY	1 NEW DRIVE APPROACH / RG	ARTURO LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)647-4237 x
1882920	8215 GRISSOM PASS	sidewalk/driveway approach	LUCIA MALDONADO (UMBELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)621-2141 x
1882922	3934 GRISSOM WOODS	sidewalk/driveway approach	LUCIA MALDONADO (UMBELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)621-2141 x
1882956	4523 WRANGLER RUN	Sdwk Dim: 3' X 20' =60 ft / 1-Dr Appr =100 s	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1882958	4547 WRANGLER VIEW	Sdwk Dim: 3' X 20' =60 ft / 1-Dr Appr =100 s	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1882959	3723 HAPPYS CORNER	Sdwk Dim: 3' X 20' =60 ft / 1-Dr Appr =100 s	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1883033	25730 ECHO MOUNTAIN TIMBERWOOD PARK	PERMIT FOR 12X20 ATTACHED CEDAR A	JUSTIN MORGAN	\$5,000.00	(210)846-2544 x
1883117	13110 STETSON TRAIL	60 SQ FT OF SW AND 100 SQ FT OF APPR	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1883118	4538 WRANGLER RUN	60 SQ FT OF SW AND 100 SQ FT OF APPR	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1883344	7531 KINGS SPRING	city walk and drive approach	HOMER DANIEL	\$0.00	(210)336-3354 x
1883384	3126 KNIGHT ROBIN	48 LINEAR FT CURB, 1 460 SF DRIVE APP	DAVID CODY	\$0.00	(210)849-3457 x
1883397	8907 JOHN BARRETT DR	14 FT X 4 FT = 56 SF SIDEWALK AND 1 16	RAMON KORRODY	\$0.00	(210)736-0500 x
1883400	9126 AUTUMN WHISPER	PERMIT FOR 20X21 PATIO COVER OVER	HEIDI KEYES	\$16,597.00	(210)823-3637 x
1883564	6131 QUIET NIGHT LN	SIDEWALK & APPROACH	PHIL HUNTER CONSTRUCTION	\$100.00	(210)658-2501 x
1883665	5511 W WESTBERRY	REPAIR APPROACH & CURB / RG	DAVID RIVERA REYES	\$0.00	(210)417-5544 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883722	574 KASHMUIR PLACE	Replacing existing approach.	MICHAEL GAITAN	\$0.00	(210)532-6385 x
1883746	2714 WONDERVIEW DR	INGROUND SWIMMING POOL. NOT TO BU	UMBRELLA ACCT KEITH ZARS POOL	\$30,000.00	(210)494-0800 x
1883792	242 LEMING DR	repair /replace existing carport.To comply w	MARGARET AREVALO	\$1,200.00	
<b>Granted: 36</b>		<b>Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =</b>		<b>\$241,995.54</b>	

#### PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

1803408	511 MOSSY GROVE	New Irrigation Install	DONNA KOWALIK	\$0.00	(210)599-1219 x
1803414	13043 HERITAGE GROVE	New Irrigation Install	DONNA KOWALIK	\$0.00	(210)599-1219 x
1803648	6130 DIEGO LN	New Irrigation Install	DONNA KOWALIK	\$0.00	(210)599-1219 x
1865502	2607 OBERA WAY	60ft	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
1865574	117 W GRAMERCY PLACE	Run gas line to fireplace,cook-top & furnanc	CECIL BOYULS		(830)522-1435 x
1866066	24014 WELLMAM COURT 24014 WELLMAM COURT PARCEL 669189	7 openings	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	(210)656-0316 x
1868631	14223 TURTLE ROCK	Removing sewer line going to septic and rer	JESUS SANTIBANEZ	\$3,000.00	(210)373-6089 x
1872613	5807 QUIET GLEN DR PARCEL ID 503934	2 openings	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	(210)656-0316 x
1872867	10805 OAKLAND RD	2 openings	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	(210)656-0316 x
1875352	3301 N FLORES ST	GAS/OPENINGS AND GAS TEST/- Be awar	NOAH BRADFORD KHOSHBIN	\$0.00	(646)373-6132 x
1875355	3301 N FLORES ST	PLUMBING/**Homeowner's Plumbing Permi	NOAH BRADFORD KHOSHBIN	\$0.00	(646)373-6132 x
1878213	923 MT KISCO	tunnel foundation for repair	ROBERT BRUCCOLA	\$0.00	(210)599-3500 x
1878810	43 AVALON PARK	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & (1) 1" BACKF	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(214)882-2763 x
1880181	13531 PALATINE HILL	irrigaTION	LEONARDO FAJARDO	\$0.00	(210)286-7821 x
1880182	13519 PALATINE HILL	IRRIGATION	LEONARDO FAJARDO	\$0.00	(210)286-7821 x
1880230	11919 LAMPASAS TRAIL	IRRIGATION INSTALL WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH		(210)659-4736
1880236	3411 PORT PLACE	IRRIGATION INSTALL WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH		(210)659-4736
1880295	5410 SUNLIT BROOK	1 w/h 11 plumbing fixtures 1 underground w	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1880300	5410 SUNLIT BROOK	60 feet	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
1880317	5407 SUNLIT BROOK	1 W/H 8 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1 UNDER	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
1880318	5407 SUNLIT BROOK	60 FEET	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
1880321	5423 BRIGHT RUN	1 W/H 12 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1 UNDER	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
1880324	5435 BRIGHT RUN	1 W/H 11 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1 UNDER	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
1880327	5435 BRIGHT RUN	60 FEET	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
1880331	5423 BRIGHT RUN	60 FEET	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
1880876	1920 LINDAVER LANE	Install irrigation with 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS	\$0.00	(210)414-9624 x
1881129	15114 MULE TREE	Installation of a new 1" double check backflo	JON KIRK, JR		(210)860-4331 x
1881273	1414 HAWKS MEADOW	RELOCATE KIT SINK, UTILITIY SINK, WATER	DENNIS ASHLEY	\$0.00	(210)337-2931 x
1881274	1414 HAWKS MEADOW	ADD 3 GAS OPENINGS	DENNIS ASHLEY	\$0.00	(210)337-2931 x
1881315	6410 LIONHEART PARK	60 feet	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
1881366	6410 LIONHEART PARK	1 w/h 14 plumbing fixtures 1 underground w	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
1881372	25706 WILLARD PATH	Installation of a new underground irrigation s	DONNA KOWALIK	\$0.00	(210)599-1219 x
1881402	918 N PINE ST	Replace 100' sewer pipe	MICHAEL ORTEGA		(210)838-6102 x
1881406	24607 CHIANTI WAY	7 ZONE RESIDENTIAL IRRIGATION SYSTE	CHARLES FRY IV		(830)629-2434
1881673	4007 DEEP RIVER ID 666861	IRRIIGATION INSTALL WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH	\$0.00	(210)659-4736
1881681	21202 VILLA MADAMA	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 14-PF 1-UD	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1881871	5114 THYMUS DRIVE BEXAR TX, WEST POINTE GARDENS	ETJ 5114 Thymus Dr. New Leaf Homes irrig	EDDIE GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808 x
1881873	11130 CUP FLOWER BEXAR TX, WEST POINTE GARDENS	ETJ 11130 Cup Flower - New Leaf Homes 1	EDDIE GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808 x
1881897	1414 FORTUNE HILL	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER		(830)228-5493 x
1881942	12800 APPLEWHITE RD LOT# 96	hook up mobile home water line to meter an	EDUARDO CAMPOS	\$0.00	(210)624-2824 x
1881952	12800 APPLEWHITE RD LOT 96	run water line from mobile home to meter an	EDUARDO CAMPOS	\$0.00	(210)624-2824 x
1881991	17002 CHIANTI RIDGE	IRRIIGATION INSTALL WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH		(210)659-4736



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882062	10811 OAKLAND RD	1 w/h 12 plumbing fixtures 1 underground w	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	(210)656-0316 x
1882075	917 RIVAS ST	gas	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-8551 x
1882092	226 MADISON ST	Renovation to include 2 water closets, 1 tub.	JACKIE EATON		(210)630-8883 x
1882148	5430 KING ALBERT	changeout 1" backflow device	BENNY PUENTE		(210)530-4031 x
1882157	523 E PARK AVE	Replaced water line from meter to house	PAUL STOFFEL		(210)697-6353 x
1882165	1827 KINGSBRIDGE	Sprinkler installation on entire property.	JAMES HERNANDEZ		(210)334-1510 x
1882177	7731 HAYS HILL	New Irrigation System	CHAD HAWKINS	\$1,600.00	(512)295-7535
1882181	7747 HAYS HILL	New Irrigation system	CHAD HAWKINS	\$1,600.00	(512)295-7535
1882187	8931 AZALEA POINTE	Irrigation	LEONARDO FAJARDO	\$0.00	(210)286-7821 x
1882188	8926 AZALEA POINTE	IRRIGATION	LEONARDO FAJARDO	\$0.00	(210)286-7821 x
1882189	7635 HAYS HILL	New Irrigation System	CHAD HAWKINS	\$1,600.00	(512)295-7535
1882190	25706 STORMY RIDGE	Irrigation	LEONARDO FAJARDO		(210)286-7821 x
1882193	2730 WONDERVIEW DR	1 OPENINGS	SEKULA PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)317-2028 X
1882197	2730 WONDERVIEW DR	1 POOL HEATER GAS	SEKULA PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)317-2028 X
1882217	10641 FOXEN WAY DR	INSTALLATION OF AN UNDER GROUND L	WILLIAM BEDFORD		(210)599-0012 x
1882222	2011 BANDERA RD	INSTALLATION OF WATER HEATER IN BO	NICHOLAS DIMOTSIS		(210)341-2004 x
1882234	8714 SAGE BRUSH LANE	40' sewer line replacement in the front yard.	TIMOTHY CROCKETT		(210)340-2600 x
1882272	410 MESA LOOP	instl 40g gas water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1882277	1634 VORMIS VIEW	2 w/h 14 plumbing fixtures 1 underground w	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
1882285	1634 VORMIS VIEW	60 feet	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
1882287	2411 BORDER	irrigation system with 1 inch backflow	CHRIS MAYBERRY	\$0.00	(210)826-6474 x
1882288	10410 ASTEROID	install backwater valve	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
1882289	561 BREATHLESS VIEW 563 BREATHLESS VIEW BEXAR COUNTY TX	Permit for 60' sewer line from house to septi	RICHARD CEDILLO	\$0.00	(210)725-7296 x
1882296	29018 HOBBLEBUSH	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM AND (1) 1" BAC	JOSEPH ASH	\$0.00	(210)410-0536 x
1882300	10511 SPRINGCROFT COURT ST	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM AND (1) 1" BAC	JOSEPH ASH	\$0.00	(210)410-0536 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882317	7422 DEEP SPRING DR	REPLACE SEWER LINE.	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
1882319	24111 SEVEN WINDS	installation of lawn sprinkler system and 1" b	ADAM LANIER		(210)403-3898 x
1882320	9706 MAYTUM CIRCLE	Add one gas extension for new pool heater	DAVID HAMPTON		(830)237-3987 x
1882357	9802 SPINNAKER PATH	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
1882361	24611 BUCK CREEK	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
1882362	12314 WAGON BOSS SAN ANTONIO TX	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS	\$0.00	(210)414-9624 x
1882366	9722 AVIARA GOLF	Add new Irrigation System	NATHAN GITLIN	\$1,500.00	(512)627-9477 x
1882368	28375 WILLIS RANCH	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
1882370	2037 ADOBE TRAIL	creation of a 3x5, 10 foot tunnel, under the fo	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1882376	11622 RAINDROP DR	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	DALE STEVENSON	\$0.00	(210)497-5466 x
1882388	7618 FLETCHERS	5- OPENINGS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1882408	926 CARMEL PLACE	20FT SEWERLINE	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1882416	1603 FINLAND PALM	Gen Plmbg (water softner unit install) for NS	BRIAN BARTOW	\$0.00	(210)639-2475 x
1882436	8115 MYSTIC CHASE	7 ZONE RESIDENTIAL IRRIGATION SYSTE	CHARLES FRY IV		(830)629-2434
1882439	27018 SABLE RUN	7 ZONE RESIDENTIAL IRRIGATION SYSTE	CHARLES FRY IV		(830)629-2434
1882446	4622 KAY ANN DR	RE-WORK WATERHEATER(WE DID NOT I	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1882456	3238 ARAGON DR	RES GEN PLMB FOR NEW RES ADDITION	LETICIA PIZARRO	\$0.00	(210)262-8708 x
1882479	135 PARK HILL	SEWER RELAY APPROXIMATELY 0 - 100	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1882494	2918 ELM TREE PARK	repairing already installed gas line to pool he	CARL BIESENBACH	\$0.00	(210)355-3138 x
1882496	115 W MANDALAY DR	add 1 lavatory 1 toilet and 1 shower to new m	CARL BIESENBACH	\$0.00	(210)355-3138 x
1882500	5834 WATERFORD OAKS	Install new 50 gal elec w/h. Pressure too hig	BRET BROWN		(210)340-8700 x
1882525	2023 MILAN	Gas Ext w/1 opening / Gas to swimming poo	JAKE MAYFIELD	\$0.00	(512)844-8197 x
1882526	2023 MILAN	Gen Plmbg wh-gas / Gas to swimming pool	JAKE MAYFIELD	\$0.00	(512)844-8197 x
1882527	9014 CAMINO REY	Gen Plmbg 4-plmbg fix / relocate torlet, lav,	JAKE MAYFIELD	\$0.00	(512)844-8197 x
1882532	2714 SONATA PARK	water softener	STUART TILLMAN	\$0.00	(281)890-7900



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882535	210 NATHAN	1 OPENINGS	ALBERT GARZA	\$0.00	(210)618-2887 x
1882540	210 NATHAN	1 WATER HEATER GAS/ 1 PLUMBING FIX	ALBERT GARZA	\$0.00	(210)618-2887 x
1882541	210 NATHAN	0 TO 60 FT YARD	ALBERT GARZA	\$0.00	(210)618-2887 x
1882544	14211 SONORA BEND	ALISON KING, 14211 SONORA BEND, SA,	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1882556	9514 FRENCH CIRCLE	instl 50g gas water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1882583	1526 MELANIE CIR	GAS EXTENSION FROM METER TO SPA/P	EDGAR "PETE" WELLS		(210)494-0800 x
1882591	926 CARMEL PLACE	REPLACEMENT OF APPROXIMATELY 20 F	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1882593	118 GOFORTH DR	Gas test on house	ARNOLD MOOS		(210)655-5112 x
1882598	1526 MELANIE CIR	SPA/POOL HEATER	EDGAR "PETE" WELLS		(210)494-0800 x
1882621	5330 OSPREY OAK	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1882623	10922 MUSTANG OAK DR	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1882629	7050 PORT BAY	1 WATER HEATER ELECTRIC/ 13 PLUMBI	JAMES STOUFFLET	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1882632	7050 PORT BAY	0 TO 60 FEET YARD EXT	JAMES STOUFFLET	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1882633	9607 TORRINGTON	6 OPENINGS / 1 GAS TEST	JAMES STOUFFLET	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1882634	9607 TORRINGTON	2 WATER HEATER GAS/ 1 WATER SOFTE	JAMES STOUFFLET	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1882635	9607 TORRINGTON	0 TO 60 FEET YARD EXT	JAMES STOUFFLET	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1882636	9054 HERMAN HOLLOW	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM	\$0.00	(210)669-3167 x
1882662	12418 LAKE WHITNEY	NEW IRRIGATION SYTSEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1882664	172 FINCH KNOLL	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM	\$0.00	(210)669-3167 x
1882676	622 SENDERA ST	new sewer to septic	ZACHIE MURRAY		(210)277-7177 x
1882702	8934 BREANNA OAKS	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1882715	4710 CORNUDO HILL	1 WATER HEATER ELECTRIC/ 1 PLUMBIN	HAROLD BARNES	\$0.00	(210)889-1282 x
1882722	16918 MANDOLINO LANE	1 w/h 10 plumbing fixtures l underground wa	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
1882723	226 MADISON ST	Extend gas line into attic for new furnance	JACKIE EATON		(210)630-8883 x
1882734	16918 MANDOLINO LANE	60 feet	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
1882752	542 W ANSLEY BLVD	SEWER PERMIT	LEROY GARZA	\$0.00	(830)534-5095 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882759	6847 ROCK RD	INSTALLATION OF 1" BACKFLOW (dca) D	KELLY HALL		
1882768	8611 CANTUA CRK	rough in only on small remodel. tub to tub co	GARY HOWARD		(210)251-7694
1882775	2635 SPRING CANYON	25 ft tunnel with three fixture repairs.	WILLIAM SHILLING		(210)494-0991 x
1882815	406 TRANQUIL OAK	17 fixtures, 2 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1882816	406 TRANQUIL OAK	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1882817	406 TRANQUIL OAK	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1882847	13526 PALATINE HILL	Irrigation	LEONARDO FAJARDO		(210)286-7821 x
1882851	12122 APRICOT DR	TUNNEL	JIM PARKER	\$0.00	(210)236-9838 x
1882852	438 REDBIRD SONG	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1882855	5315 ANEMONE	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1882858	4710 RIVER ROCK RD	instl 50 gallon gas water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1882859	5327 TULIP BEND	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1882869	8630 BELHAVEN	instl prv and exp tank	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1882871	24235 ARTISAN GATE	Installation of Sprinkler System and 1" DCA.	GRETCHEN VANCE	\$0.00	(210)332-2729 x
1882872	1510 GREYSTONE RIDGE	instl 75 gallon water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1882876	7719 PARKWOOD WAY	instl 40 gallon gas water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1882877	5739 SOUTHERN OAKS	Installation of lawn sprinkler system and 1" b	ADAM LANIER	\$0.00	(210)403-3898 x
1882879	12539 HILLSIDE RANCH	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM	\$0.00	(210)669-3167 x
1882881	8519 SILENT CREEK	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM	\$0.00	(210)669-3167 x
1882887	5430 KING ALBERT	changeout 3/4" pressure regulator & shutoff	BENNY PUENTE		(210)530-4031 x
1882892	4619 SPOTTED OAK WOODS	35 ft new waterline in front yard.	RICH HANSEN	\$0.00	(866)867-5309 x
1882900	4910 BIRDIE LANE	10ft tunnel	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1882902	2927 ELM TREE PARK	Add extension to supply new pool heater 400	DAVID HAMPTON		(830)237-3987 x
1882904	4227 ALGRUTH DR	Repair to sewer line	DANNY DIETEL		(210)695-9500 x
1882909	10510 BRANCH POST	irrigation system with 1 inch backflow	CHRIS MAYBERRY	\$0.00	(210)826-6474 x
1882913	3810 GRISSOM WOODS	irrigation new leaf homes	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882925	9734 FIVE FORKS	Homeowners plumbing permit/Homeowner f	EVERETT TAYLOR	\$0.00	(210)277-0636 x
1882941	2831 PEPPERMILL RUN	TWO LAVATORIES ONE COMMODE ONE	CHAMBLISS, KATHLEEN (UMBRELL/		(210)490-7910 x
1883005	21202 VILLA MADAMA	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1883012	18127 MUIR GLEN DR	Irrigation system with 1" backflow	WALTER HODGE		(210)680-5680 x
1883018	5910 ASPEN GARDEN	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 11-PF 1-UG	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1883020	5910 ASPEN GARDEN	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1883024	5914 ASPEN GARDEN	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 11-PF 1-WH	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1883026	5914 ASPEN GARDEN	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1883029	3010 ASPEN MEADOW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 11-PF 1-WH	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1883030	3010 ASPEN MEADOW	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1883042	5202 OLDSTEAD	Replace approximately 40 feet of sewer line	WALTER SUAREZ		(210)566-2665 x
1883046	2115 BALTIC STREAM	NEW CONSTRUCTION- SEWER	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1883048	2115 BALTIC STREAM	NEW CONSTRUCTION- GAS	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1883052	2115 BALTIC STREAM	NEW CONSTRUCTION- GENERAL	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1883077	8126 POWDERHORN RUN	ETJ 8126 Powderhorn Run - irrigation 1" Ne	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808 x
1883081	11107 WHISPER HOLLOW ST	PLUMBING/2 FIXTURES/MMG	RICARDO VALDES	\$0.00	(210)317-0284 x
1883085	8615 DUDLEY DR	75' sewer line replacement	TIMOTHY CROCKETT		(210)340-2600 x
1883091	124 W LULLWOOD AVE	133949-PEAVY-INSTALLING 7 FEET OF G	PERRY BEYER JR	\$0.00	(210)656-9027 x151
1883095	2238 VERDE CANYON	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 13-PF 1-WH	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1883096	2238 VERDE CANYON	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1883097	2122 SUNDROP BAY	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 12-PF 1-WH	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1883099	2122 SUNDROP BAY	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1883100	2723 CROWN ARBOR DR	instl PRV (please note that we did not instl w	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1883101	610 KAREN LANE	ROBERT VILLARREAL, 610 KAREN LANE,	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1883104	12355 CAPESWOOD	SSGT LUCAS MENEKROKER, 12355 CAPE	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1883105	21211 VILLA BARBARO	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 13-PF 1-WH	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x





**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883108	21211 VILLA BARBARO	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1883111	7318 WESTVILLE DR	10FT TUNNEL	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1883156	623 HEAVENLY SKY	Install lawn Sprinkler System	JOHN MOORE	\$0.00	(210)490-5394 x
1883182	142 E MYRTLE	INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING & FIXTURE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1883183	142 E MYRTLE	INSTALLATION OF SEWER LINES IN NEW	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1883184	126 E MYRTLE	INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING & FIXTURE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1883185	126 E MYRTLE	INSTALLATION OF SEWER LINES FOR NE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1883190	2903 WINTER GORGE	17 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1883192	2903 WINTER GORGE	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1883193	2903 WINTER GORGE	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1883195	23327 OAK CLIFF BEND	20 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1883197	23327 OAK CLIFF BEND	5 opening	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1883199	23327 OAK CLIFF BEND	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1883201	2907 WINTER GORGE	13 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1883202	2907 WINTER GORGE	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1883204	2907 WINTER GORGE	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1883208	1918 ALPINE MIST	the sprinkler system and the 1" dca back flow	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1883214	2503 CIELO TRACE	the sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back flo	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1883228	35 MARBELLA CT	new sprinkler system and (1) 1 backflow pre	CINDY JACKSON	\$0.00	(210)336-2583 x
1883237	25514 HOPI DAWN	INSTALLATION OF UNDER GROUND LAW	WILLIAM BEDFORD	\$0.00	(210)599-0012 x
1883241	5815 FOREST CANYON	INSTALLATION OF A UNDERGROUND LAW	WILLIAM BEDFORD	\$0.00	(210)599-0012 x
1883280	7822 DASHWOOD	RESIDENTIAL LAWN SPRINKLER/3/4 BAC	JOSEPH HEEMANN	\$0.00	(210)885-3006 x
1883281	13806 MORNINGBLUFF DR	REPLACEMENT OF 40 GAL ELECTRIC WA	WILL HAWKINS	\$0.00	(512)328-2000
1883282	1031 STONEWALL AVE	**Double Fee per case #119436**	SRUHAD SUDHIRBHAI PATEL	\$0.00	(210)396-1906 x
1883284	2115 JIM BOWIE	instl 40 gallon gas water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1883286	18127 COPPER RIDGE DR	instl 40 gallon water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883290	5514 ENCHANTED DRAW	instl 40 gallon electric water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1883291	6818 WINTERPATH DR	instl 50 gallon gas water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1883293	3810 SWEET OLIVE	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM (1) 1" BACKFL	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(214)882-2763 x
1883325	9303 CHARLESTON LANE	We will replace the drain line under the hom	JERRY HEARN		(210)659-2110 x
1883352	10415 SPRINGCROFT COURT ST	Install irrigation with 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
1883401	26745 TIMBERLINE DR	Completion Permit see AP#1784897 for Rou	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1883409	7318 WESTVILLE DR	connectiong into excisting sewerline	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1883414	26745 TIMBERLINE DR	Completion Permit, see AP# 1784899 for Ro	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1883416	935 SCHLEY AVE	Gas Test for Existg. Res.	WILLIAM GALINDO	\$0.00	(210)889-2722 x
1883483	19111 W BIRDSONG	Replacement of existing backflow device.	RICHARD NEITZEL		(210)697-9086 x
1883516	206 ENCHANTED HILL	17 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1883517	206 ENCHANTED HILL	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1883518	206 ENCHANTED HILL	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1883535	6415 PELICAN CORAL	Homeowners plumbing permit/Homeowner f	RAMON MCAFEE	\$0.00	(210)584-9725 x
1883544	23134 BENGAL BROOK	INSTALLATION OF AN UNDER GROUND L	WILLIAM BEDFORD		(210)599-0012 x
1883547	9007 HIDDEN COVE	INSTALLATION OF AN UNDER GROUND L	WILLIAM BEDFORD		(210)599-0012 x
1883549	11615 OLD HILLS LANE	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1883557	9828 VILLAGE BRIAR	installation of three plumbing fixtures	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1883560	9306 BROOK CIRCLE	replace existing 40 gallon gas water heater.	VIRGIL WILKINS		
1883608	8814 EASY VALLEY DR	1 opng/exist res	ARNULFO LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)433-6336 x
1883618	8730 WELLES HARBOR CIRCLE	Tunnel - repair defective building drain below	JIM PARKER		(210)236-9838 x
1883637	5906 CIELO RANCH	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 13-PF 1-UG	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1883638	5906 CIELO RANCH	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1883640	4619 SPOTTED OAK WOODS	35 ft water line with new backflow and prv wi	RICH HANSEN		(866)867-5309 x
1883650	2322 DUNMORE HILL	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 16-PF 1-UG	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1883651	2322 DUNMORE HILL	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1883687	4422 CHULITA	GAS permit////Homeowners plumbing permit	MIKE ROCHA	\$0.00	(210)897-8517 x
1883691	4422 CHULITA	GENERAL PLUMBING permit////Homeowne	MIKE ROCHA	\$0.00	(210)897-8517 x
1883692	4422 CHULITA	SEWER PERMIT////Homeowners plumbing p	MIKE ROCHA	\$0.00	(210)897-8517 x
1883700	3302 LITCHFIELD	INSTALLATION OF BACKFLOW DEVICE (D	KELLY HALL		
1883703	8671 SW 410 LOT: 203	Gas test Permit & replace yrd svces gas line	RAUL MADRID	\$0.00	(210)637-7385 x
1883727	12621 HUNTERS CHASE	INSTALLATION OF BACKFLOW DEVICE (D	KELLY HALL		
1883741	354 OTTER DR	15ft tunnel/backwater valve	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1883754	12746 LAZY DOVE	IRRIGATION INSTALL WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH		(210)659-4736
1883764	11422 FOUR IRON WAY	Install plumbing in new home.	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1883765	8719 WHITE QUAIL	30ft HARDLOOP W/S-W/H & PRV	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1883782	5442 CHESTNUT VIEW DR	25' sewer line replacement.	TIMOTHY CROCKETT		(210)340-2600 x
1883786	739 W HARDING BLVD	30FT SEWERLINE	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1883795	137 VILLAREAL ST	60FT SEWERLINE	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1883799	137 VILLAREAL ST	10T TUNNEL	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1883887	823 LEE TREVINO	INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING & FIXTURE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1883889	823 LEE TREVINO	INSTALLATION OF GAS LINES FOR NEW	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1883890	823 LEE TREVINO	INSTALLATION OF SEWER LINES AT NEW	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1883891	819 LEE TREVINO	INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING & FIXTURE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1883892	819 LEE TREVINO	INSTALLATION OF GAS LINES AT NEW R	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1883894	819 LEE TREVINO	INSTALLATION OF SEWER LINES AT NEW	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1883895	815 LEE TREVINO	INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING & FIXTURE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1883896	815 LEE TREVINO	INSTALLATION OF GAS LINES FOR NEW	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106
1883897	815 LEE TREVINO	INSTALLATION OF SEWER LINES AT NEW	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x106

Granted: 245

Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =

\$9,300.00

**PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR**

---



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1803466	7615 N SONGBIRD	changeout water heater	BENNY PUENTE	\$0.00	(210)530-4031 x
1876678	14215 REAL DELIGHT	INSTALLATION OF NEW WATER HEATER	LEANNE SCHULTZ	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 x106
1879745	19222 CLASSEN CREST	REPLACE EXISTING 1-WATER SOFTNER	LEROY DROODY	\$0.00	(210)748-0901 x
1879746	1606 FOXBERRY	REPLACE EXISTING 1-WATER SOFTNER	RUFUS PRIKRYL	\$0.00	(210)493-0414 x
1879747	18515 ROGERS PLACE	REPLACE EXISTING 1-WATER SOFTNER	CYNTHIA DRISCOLL	\$0.00	(210)408-1528 x
1879749	17203 DARLINGTON RUN	REPLACE EXISTING 1-WATER SOFTNER	PATRICK HAWTHORNE	\$0.00	(210)310-3441 x
1879889	5839 SILENT FOREST DR	REPLACING WATER HEATER	MARK MCGOON	\$0.00	(210)320-3000 x
1880522	9858 CHARLINE LANE	install water softener & reverse osmosis in e	ALLEN TOWNSEND	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
1881522	5011 KENTON RAPIDS	40 g lowboy electric w.h. installed in the ups	TIMOTHY CROCKETT	\$0.00	(210)340-2600 x
1881580	16407 LEDGE PARK	Replace 40 gallon gas water heater located	WALTER SUAREZ	\$0.00	(210)566-2665 x
1882216	13710 WINDING HILL	1 WATER HEATER GAS	PAUL KISSLING	\$0.00	
1882265	3215 SABLE CROSSING	Plmbg Limited svc / repair (water softner ins	BRIAN BARTOW	\$0.00	(210)639-2475 x
1882267	407 LARAMIE	install water softener in existing residence	ALLEN TOWNSEND	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
1882278	5602 TIMBER HAWK	Plmbg limited svc / repair (Water softner ins	BRIAN BARTOW	\$0.00	(210)639-2475 x
1882279	11107 QUAIL RISE	Plmbg Limited Svc / Repair (Water Softner I	BRIAN BARTOW	\$0.00	(210)639-2475 x
1882280	2614 TURQUOISE WAY	Plmbg Limited Svc / Repair (Water Softner I	BRIAN BARTOW	\$0.00	(210)639-2475 x
1882281	19310 BOLTMORE BAY	Plmbg Limited Svc / Repair (Water Softner I	BRIAN BARTOW	\$0.00	(210)639-2475 x
1882328	9706 MAYTUM CIRCLE	Install new pool heater 400 K	DAVID HAMPTON	\$0.00	(830)237-3987 x
1882398	3634 EAGLE CANYON	INSTALLATION OF CUSTOMER PROVIDED	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1882404	4034 LEGEND CREEK DR	INSTILLATION OF 40 GALLON ELECTRIC	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1882443	22802 CITRON CIRCLE 22802 CITRON CIR SAN ANTONIO TX 78260	Replace leaking 50 gal gas water heater	ROBERTO HERRERA	\$0.00	(210)621-8014
1882473	14911 BEN ALI 14911 BEN ALI SAN ANTONIO TX 78245	install water softener in existing residence	ALLEN TOWNSEND	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
1882474	2 SUNFLOWER RUN	install water softener & reverse osmosis in e	ALLEN TOWNSEND	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
1882563	9350 THORNBURY	REPLACE 1-WATER HEATER GAS	PERRY KAISER	\$0.00	(210)647-3699 x
1882907	2927 ELM TREE PARK	install new water heater for pool 400k	DAVID HAMPTON	\$0.00	(830)237-3987 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882924	43 COURTSIDE CIRCLE	50 gallon gas water heater replacement	BRACKEN PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)651-1313 x
1882954	7811 BRAUN CIRCLE	installed water softner.	CHARLES SAGRAY	\$0.00	(210)684-7010 x
1883016	819 SW 19TH ST	replace existing water heater with new one	JOSEPH GUTIERREZ	\$0.00	(210)520-3333 x
1883317	2723 CROWN ARBOR DR	replace gas water heater	MICHELLE BAYLOUNY	\$0.00	(210)805-1220 x
1883587	6507 LIONHEART PARK	install water softener & reverse osmosis in e	ALLEN TOWNSEND	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
<b>Granted: 30</b>		<b>Total Amount for PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	

#### RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION

1847125	2430 SUZETTE AVE	1 STY SINGLE FAMILY RES. VOLUME:257	RENE MORALES	\$45,000.00	(210)367-6193 x
1853360	5111 OVERPOOL	66 SQ.FT RM ADDITION ATTACHED TO RE	JOSE FERNANDEZ(OWES FEES)	\$4,290.00	(210)589-3789 x
1857347	13818 DREAM COVE	2 STORY SFR W/ FRNT PORCH, CVRD RE	BEAU COBB	\$171,795.00	(210)669-3914 x
1860209	1414 BRIGHTON ST	NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE/(*) Two	JOSE RAMIRO PEREZ	\$1,100.00	(210)932-1626 x
1872051	13700 JUDSON RD LOT 236	Installation of mobile home in mobile home p	ARLEEN FEDERICO	\$100.00	(210)946-2222 x
1872581	6007 ENCHANTMENT	2-Story; 2 car garage attached; front side bri	CURTIS KELLER	\$192,780.00	(210)402-0642 x
1873297	26139 SUNNY MEADOW	two story residential with detached garage. V	DONALD BURRER	\$252,700.00	(210)957-3395 x12
1874340	4014 RIVER FALLS	ADDING A 14 FT 9 3/4 IN. X 18 FT 9/3/4 IN.	MICHAEL MCCLLOUD	\$52,500.00	(210)564-0833 x
1874634	4535 WRANGLER VIEW	lot 59 blk 13 unit4 1 story 3 bedroom 2 bath	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$111,720.00	(210)301-2950 x
1874637	21219 VILLA BARBARO	lot 8 blk 2 unit1 2 story 4 bedroom 3 bath 2	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$171,360.00	(210)301-2950 x
1874639	3527 GLACIER LAKE	NEW SFR WITH ATTACHED GARAGE AND	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$119,420.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1874654	3507 GLACIER LAKE	NEW 2STRY SFR WITH ATTACHED GARG	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$189,840.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1874684	3515 GLACIER LAKE	NEW 2STRY SFR WITH ATTACHED GARA	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$193,270.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1874731	5618 MEDINA FARM	NEW 2STRY SFR WITH ATTACHED GARA	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$133,140.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1875974	7346 AZALEA SQUARE	unit 6 2 story 3 bedroom 2.5 bath 2 car gar	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$167,220.00	(210)301-2950 x
1876071	2810 MONCAYO DR	NEW 2 STRY SFR W/ FRNT PORCH, CVRD	CHARLES LATHUM JR.	\$184,000.00	(210)862-2250 x
1877078	5419 SUNLIT BROOK	NEW 2 STORY SFR WITH ATTACHED GAR	DEBBIE (ALSO ADD AC42231) BLACI	\$140,000.00	(210)494-1941 x1020
1877758	13342 LOMA SIERRA	LOT 93 BLK 16 UNIT2 2 STORY 3 BEDRO	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$171,360.00	(210)301-2950 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1878391	9014 SANDY COVE	lot 12 blk 43 unit2 2 sorty 4 bedroom 2.5 ba	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$177,600.00	(210)301-2950 x
1878631	7403 VIRTUOSO PASS	New 2 Story SFR with attached garage, Lot	BRYAN CROUCH (UMBRELLA ACCT	\$142,920.00	(830)765-4871
1878896	630 LEIGH ST	NEW TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY RESID	ELUTERIO***** TENORIO*****	\$203,500.00	(210)679-6106 x
1879153	21202 VILLA MADAMA	lot 30 blk 2 unit 1 2 stoyr 4bedroom 2.5 bath	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$171,360.00	(210)301-2950 x
1879676	7103 CRESTA BULIVAR	NEW 1 STORY FAM RES W/GARAGE, RS	JACK UPTMORE	\$400,000.00	(210)696-2522 x
1879997	7455 BLUEBONNET BAY	lot 11 blk 40 unit 6 2 story 3bedroom 2.5 ba	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$153,660.00	(210)301-2950 x
1880039	2322 DUNMORE HILL	New Home Construction - 2 stry w/ frnt porch	CARLA SALINAS	\$241,080.00	(210)298-5400 x
1880340	4434 WRANGLER RUN	lot 40 blk 20 unit3 1 story SFR with attache	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$106,500.00	(210)301-2950 x
1880342	4534 WRANGLER VIEW	LOT 28 BLK 21 UNIT 4 2 STORY 3 BEDRO	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$140,100.00	(210)301-2950 x
1880627	2907 WINTER GORGE	1 Story/Single Family residence with an Atta	MCMILLIN HOMES	\$182,700.00	(210)490-1798 x309
1880650	18102 MUIR GLEN DR	2 Story/ Single Family residence with an atta	MCMILLIN HOMES	\$186,200.00	(210)490-1798 x309
1880844	3007 ASPEN MEADOW	2 story; 2 car garage attached; front side bric	CURTIS KELLER	\$130,760.00	(210)402-0642 x
1881014	20219 ASHFORD VISTA	New 2 story SFR with attached garage and f	DAVE MATLOCK	\$201,530.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1881344	6910 FORT BEND	New 2 story SFR with attached garage and f	DAVE MATLOCK	\$221,270.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1881536	11219 STAR VISTA	New 2 story SFR with attached garage and f	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$114,800.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1881690	23930 STATELY OAKS	NEW 2 STORY SFR WITH ATTACHED GAR	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$125,790.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1881830	2223 MUUGA MANOR	New 2 story SFR with attached garage and f	DAVE MATLOCK	\$201,530.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1881966	6007 DEWDROP LN	NEW 2 STORY SFR WITH ATTACHED GAR	KAREN LASKOWSKI AC113991	\$154,755.00	(210)489-4818 x
1882049	6011 DEWDROP LN	NEW 1 STORY SFR WITH ATTACHED GAR	KAREN LASKOWSKI AC113991	\$151,560.00	(210)489-4818 x
1882391	306 LA GARDE ST	**05/14/2013-CANCEL PERMIT REQUEST	ARLENE DELAROSA	\$1,000.00	(210)365-9607 x
1882397	5443 BRIGHT RUN	New 2 Story SFR with attached garage. VOL	DEBBIE (ALSO ADD AC42231) BLACI	\$140,000.00	(210)494-1941 x1020
1882400	522 CREATH PLACE	PERMIT FOR 300-FT 2ND FLOOR ADDITIO	PLACIDO MALDONADO	\$19,500.00	(210)924-9092 x
1882401	602 KATE SCHENCK AVE	NEW 2 STRY SFR WITH ATTACHED GARA	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$196,910.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1882403	5811 SPANISH DAWN	NEW SFR WITH FENCE LOT 13 BLK 4 NC	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$104,440.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1882426	422 BERYL DR	PERMIT FOR 4X24 TO FRONT OF HOUSE	LEON BUILDERS	\$88,000.00	(956)243-7177 x
1882453	2111 MUUGA MANOR	New 1 story SFR with attached garage and f	DAVE MATLOCK	\$152,950.00	(210)562-3460 x111



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882557	819 LEE TREVINO	NEW TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY RESID	LENNAR HOMES	\$136,435.00	(210)403-6211
1882574	815 LEE TREVINO	NEW ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY RESID	LENNAR HOMES	\$111,020.00	(210)403-6211
1882589	128 BRYN MAWR	PERMIT FOR 14X20 DETACHED GARAG	RUDY'S REMODELING	\$8,500.00	(210)781-7187 x
1882610	469 N SAN GABRIEL	PERMIT FOR 8X44 ATTACHED ROOM ADD	NOE CANTU	\$15,000.00	(210)385-8087 x
1882625	811 LEE TREVINO	NEW TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY RESID	LENNAR HOMES	\$161,655.00	(210)403-6211
1882646	25002 SUMMIT RIDGE	16'x 10'=160 SQ FT DETACHED SHED STO	LAURA MUNROE	\$2,400.00	(210)387-8593 x
1882997	307 BYRNES	ADDING A 16 FT X 24 FT = 384 STORAGE	JULIUS KNIGHT	\$12,480.00	(210)930-5527 x
1883050	11107 WHISPER HOLLOW ST	ADDING A 480 SF ROOM ADDITION TO TH	RICARDO VALDES	\$31,200.00	(210)317-0284 x
1883119	41 GALLERIA	12 FT X 20 FT = 240 SF ATTACHED ROOM	DAREL BUROW	\$58,640.00	(210)380-1040 x
1883263	211 LINDELL PLACE	Detached garage in same location as old ga	MICHAEL WYATT(OWES FEES)	\$10,000.00	(210)859-0334 x
1883314	151 BRANDYWINE AVE	building a 30'x20'=600' metal garage to rear	DIANA ALEMAN	\$21,000.00	(210)432-1042 x
1883615	18607 CORSINI DR	ADDING A 448 SF WOODEN DECK. WILL	RALPH MULLINS III	\$4,000.00	(210)744-1531 x
1883625	18603 CORSINI DR	ADDING A 596 SF WOODEN DECK. WILL	RALPH MULLINS III	\$3,500.00	(210)744-1531 x
1883628	123 TANGO	ENCLOSE EXISTING GARAGE, REMOVE O	STEVEN LACEWELL	\$15,000.00	(210)287-0339 x
1883648	8607 BRAUN PATH	375 SQ.FT. ATTACHED RM ADDITION TO	EDUARDO OTZUCA	\$24,375.00	210/543/9979
1883747	6719 HICKORY SPRINGS	ENCLOSING RES ATTACHED 380 SQ FT G	DEBRA ELIZONDO	\$700.00	(210)421-1333 x
1883785	238 CARLISLE AVE	PERMIT FOR 24X36 DETACHED GARAG	ALFRED BORREGO	\$25,000.00	
1883805	211 GLADSTONE ST	PERMIT TO ENCLOSE FRONT PORCH / M	ARTURO SANTILLAN	\$300.00	
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>62</b>	<b>Total Amount for RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION =</b>		<b>\$7,053,215.00</b>	

#### TREE PERMIT

1856659	1003 S MAIN AVENUE	A-2/PLAT 1003 S. Main Ave/2010 Ordinance	LORI DUNLAP	\$0.00	
1874394	5814 HOLLYHOCK	A-2/PLAT Morales, 5814 Hollyhock/2010 Or	NORMA MORALES	\$0.00	(210)849-6249 x
1876770	7923 COOLSPRING DRIVE BEXAR COUNTY TX 78254	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	BECKY LINDER	\$0.00	(210)403-4755 x
1876794	12815 WATERLILY WAY	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	BECKY LINDER	\$0.00	(210)403-4755 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1876849	3527 YORK CREST	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	BECKY LINDER	\$0.00	(210)403-4755 x
1881396	307 ORCHARD	A-2/PLAT 307 Orchard/2010 Ordinance	ESTEBAN & ROSA GONZALEZ	\$0.00	
1883113	3407 PALMETTO PASS	TREE PERMIT FOR FOR FUTURE SFR OU	TERRY HIEBING	\$0.00	
1883127	3411 PALMETTO PASS	TREE PERMIT FOR FOR FUTURE SFR OU	BECKY LINDER	\$0.00	(210)403-4755 x
1883242	3422 PALMETTO PASS	TREE PERMIT FOR FOR FUTURE SFR OU	BECKY LINDER	\$0.00	(210)403-4755 x
1883254	3514 PALMETTO PASS	TREE PERMIT FOR FOR FUTURE SFR OU	BECKY LINDER	\$0.00	(210)403-4755 x
1883305	12935 WATERLILY WAY	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	TERRY HIEBING	\$0.00	
1883309	12907 WATERLILY WAY	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	TERRY HIEBING	\$0.00	
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	

**FIRE ANNUAL OPERATIONAL PERMIT**

1882534	6710 OAK LAKE DR	MOBILE FOOD VENDOR	MORENA GUADALUPE BAIRES	\$0.00	
1882537	601 ARCADIA PLACE	MOBILE FOOD VENDOR	JOHN BERRY	\$0.00	(210)822-7457 x
1882558	1017 N CHERRY	MOBILE FOOD VENDOR	CONCEPCION GOMEZ-JOTA	\$0.00	
1882614	4571 LARK	MOBILE VENDOR	JUAN MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1882617	9003 CORPUS COVE	MOBILE VENDOR W/GENERATOR	RUBEN ORTIZ	\$0.00	
1882700	826 E MAGNOLIA AVE	MOBILE FOOD VENDOR	CHRIS CULLUM	\$0.00	
1882766	1215 DURBIN WAY	mobile vendor	VANESSA SANTOS	\$0.00	
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>Total Amount for FIRE ANNUAL OPERATIONAL PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	

**FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT**

1879582	1107 W LAUREL	SPRAYBOOTH	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
1879618	307 INDIANA ST	FIXED PIPE INSTALLATION	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
1881206	2202 S FLORES ST	INSTALLATION OF FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x





**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013

7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1882339	6827 N 1604 W	INSTALLATION OF FP SYSTEM	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
1882340	211 AT AND T CENTER PKWY	INSTALLATION OF FP SYSTEM	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
1882343	118 NEW LAREDO HWY	INSTALLATION OF FP SYSTEM	A-1 FIRE & SAFETY	\$0.00	(210)342-5518 x
1882745	5959 NW 410	< 20 HEADS FS	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X268
1882915	18707 HARDY OAK BLVD STE 101	FTA	PRECISION LIFE SAFETY SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)680-7211 x
<b>Granted: 8</b>		<b>Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	
<b>GARAGE SALE PERMIT</b>					
1882334	1002 ASHLEY RD	GARAGE SALE RAINCHECK FOR FRIDAY	DELIA AL-NOWAISER	\$0.00	
1882735	1954 EDENVALE	raincheck issued due to inclement weather/r	BRUNO JIMENEZ	\$0.00	
1882889	315 SURRELS	GARAGE SALE FOR 05/16 & 17/2013. RAIN	LEO ALEXANDER PEREZ	\$0.00	
1883122	2311 SAN LUIS ST	garage sale for 05/24 & 25. non profit oganiz	MADONNA GASPAR	\$0.00	(210)226-8563 x
1883320	718 MENELEE BLVD	GARAGE SALE FOR 05/18 & 19/2013. RAIN	MARIA AVILA	\$0.00	
1883330	143 BURKE AVE	GARAGE SALE FOR 05/17 & 18/2013. RAIN	FRANCISCA NINO-SALINAS	\$0.00	
1883408	106 CLEARVIEW DR	GARAGE SALE FOR MAY 17 & 18/CUSTOM	YOLANDA CORDERO	\$0.00	
1883585	6538 TAHOKA BLVD	garage sale for 05/17 & 18/2013. raincheck	ROBERT JUAREZ	\$0.00	
1883635	4615 GARDENDALE	Garage Sale for May 24 & 25, 2013. If rainou	NAMKYUNG ROWDEN	\$0.00	(210)885-3389 x
1883684	737 W MAYFIELD	Garage Sale for May 18, 2013.	MARIA TODD	\$0.00	(210)923-4850 x
<b>Granted: 10</b>		<b>Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	
<b>STORAGE TANKS PERMIT</b>					
1879891	11275 S ZARZAMORA	INSTALLATION OF 1000 GAL AST	MARSHALL DISTRIBUTING CO	\$0.00	(210)666-6002 x
<b>Granted: 1</b>		<b>Total Amount for STORAGE TANKS PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

5/18/2013  
7:10:44PM

**Week of 5/12/2013 to 5/18/2013**

<b>Permit #</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>Description of Work</b>	<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Valuation</b>	<b>Phone</b>
-----------------	----------------	----------------------------	-------------------	------------------	--------------

---

**Total Building Permits Granted: 1,510**

**Total Building Permits Granted: \$43,660,259.48**